
Hudepohl 14K Brewery Run - 14K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
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1     Michael Eaton          M 30-34      1/161    4:58       43:07
2     Jj Webber              M 21-24       1/30    5:02       43:40
3     Thomas Lentz           M 50-54       1/87    5:41       49:20
4     Greg Lemmon            M 30-34      2/161    5:50       50:45
5     Dion Roberts           M 25-29       1/97    5:57       51:43
6     Brian Marshall         M 35-39      1/109    5:58       51:47
7     Brandon Rawot          M 30-34      3/161    5:59       51:58
8     Breylen Derrick        M 30-34      4/161    6:04       52:41
9     Greaham Niemer         M 30-34      5/161    6:05       52:54
10    David Griffith         M 25-29       2/97    6:06       53:02
11    Michael Albanese       M 30-34      6/161    6:07       53:12
12    Shane Curtsinger       M 25-29       3/97    6:16       54:25
13    Jorge Gil Juarez       M 21-24       2/30    6:17       54:32
14    Joe Fernandez          M 40-44      1/110    6:17       54:33
15    Zach Dombi             M 21-24       3/30    6:18       54:43
16    Josh Holley            M 25-29       4/97    6:20       54:59
17    Tim Lynch              M 21-24       4/30    6:20       55:05
18    Tim Tepe               M 25-29       5/97    6:23       55:26
19    Ben McQueary           M 25-29       6/97    6:23       55:32
20    Chris Amaya            M 21-24       5/30    6:25       55:43
21    Justin Noppert         M 40-44      2/110    6:27       56:06
22    Joseph O'Brien         M 25-29       7/97    6:28       56:10
23    Tonson Tong            M 50-54       2/87    6:29       56:23
24    Kyle Erven             M 25-29       8/97    6:31       56:40
25    Jeff Martin            M 40-44      3/110    6:32       56:50
26    Carlos Aguilar         M 40-44      4/110    6:37       57:32
27    Christopher Hunter     M 40-44      5/110    6:38       57:39
28    Stephen Wuest          M 25-29       9/97    6:38       57:40
29    Natalie Leverone       F 30-34      1/171    6:40       57:56
30    Ryan Dyson             M 30-34      7/161    6:41       58:02
31    Sofia Lopez Mimendi    F 25-29      1/174    6:42       58:09
32    Matt Gorum             M 30-34      8/161    6:43       58:26
33    John Lavelle           M 30-34      9/161    6:44       58:30
34    Laurah Lukin           F 35-39      1/189    6:44       58:34
35    Nick Hug               M 25-29      10/97    6:46       58:46
36    Neil Martin            M 60-64       1/48    6:47       58:59
37    Shaun Keegan           M 35-39      2/109    6:48       59:07
38    Katie Hallahan         F 21-24       1/50    6:48       59:09
39    Jason Willis           M 40-44      6/110    6:50       59:22
40    Amy Manning            F 30-34      2/171    6:51       59:30
41    Ivor Niggebrugge       M 35-39      3/109    6:51       59:36
42    Andrew Becker          M 35-39      4/109    6:52       59:37
43    Randall Diem           M 30-34     10/161    6:52       59:39
44    Jeremy Lysaght         M 35-39      5/109    6:53       59:51
45    Anne Peterson          F 21-24       2/50    6:53       59:52
46    Peter Riddle           M 40-44      7/110    6:54       59:58
47    Jonathan Hunt          M 40-44      8/110    6:54       59:58
48    Brandon Hack           M 21-24       6/30    6:54     1:00:00
49    Brian Dougherty        M 25-29      11/97    6:56     1:00:15
50    Brandon King           M 30-34     11/161    6:57     1:00:24
51    Mark Stagney           M 45-49      1/106    6:58     1:00:31
52    Anne Johansing         F 25-29      2/174    6:59     1:00:38
53    Matt King              M 35-39      6/109    6:59     1:00:42
54    Reed Fendley           M 40-44      9/110    6:59     1:00:44
55    Corina Wallace         F 30-34      3/171    6:59     1:00:44
56    Kelsey Ryan            F 25-29      3/174    6:59     1:00:45
57    Betsy Newkirk          F 30-34      4/171    6:59     1:00:45
58    Bill Wilfinger         M 45-49      2/106    6:59     1:00:45
59    Robert Marucci         M 45-49      3/106    7:00     1:00:50
60    Peter Alrich           M 30-34     12/161    7:01     1:00:56
61    Chris Bautista         M 40-44     10/110    7:02     1:01:06
62    Louis Neff             M 25-29      12/97    7:02     1:01:09
63    Halle Cupp             F 35-39      2/189    7:02     1:01:10
64    Mitch Galvin           M 40-44     11/110    7:03     1:01:16
65    Scott Kleinholz        M 25-29      13/97    7:03     1:01:19
66    Steven Wyant           M 35-39      7/109    7:04     1:01:28
67    Andy Juengling         M 25-29      14/97    7:07     1:01:54
68    Matthew Dyer           M 25-29      15/97    7:08     1:01:58
69    Chris Schade           M 45-49      4/106    7:08     1:02:00
70    Michael Millhaem       M 30-34     13/161    7:11     1:02:25
71    Pete Merkelz           M 30-34     14/161    7:11     1:02:26
72    Brian Hickey           M 55-59       1/56    7:12     1:02:35
73    Althea Davis           F 35-39      3/189    7:13     1:02:42
74    Sam Stockwell          M 30-34     15/161    7:14     1:02:48
75    Mike Lies              M 60-64       2/48    7:14     1:02:49
76    Beth Bonner            F 30-34      5/171    7:14     1:02:51
77    Dennis Miles           M 45-49      5/106    7:14     1:02:56
78    Scott Phillips         M 21-24       7/30    7:15     1:02:58
79    Tj Candy               M 55-59       2/56    7:15     1:02:58
80    Christian Meadows      M 30-34     16/161    7:15     1:02:58
81    R Paul Boesch          M 40-44     12/110    7:15     1:03:02
82    Steven Taggart         M 25-29      16/97    7:16     1:03:08
83    Sara Habedank          F 30-34      6/171    7:16     1:03:10
84    James Cain             M 35-39      8/109    7:17     1:03:15
85    Brian O'Connor         M 30-34     17/161    7:17     1:03:16
86    Seon-Ho Choi           M 30-34     18/161    7:17     1:03:17
87    David Roberts          M 60-64       3/48    7:17     1:03:18
88    Carl Buckner           M 45-49      6/106    7:18     1:03:26
89    Brian Nieport          M 30-34     19/161    7:19     1:03:35
90    Rob Love               M 35-39      9/109    7:20     1:03:41
91    Ben Amlung             M 40-44     13/110    7:20     1:03:41
92    Mark Thackeray         M 50-54       3/87    7:20     1:03:45
93    Michael Constable      M 30-34     20/161    7:20     1:03:48
94    Jessie Mills           F 35-39      4/189    7:20     1:03:48
95    Thomas Gilday          M 30-34     21/161    7:21     1:03:50
96    Jose Mejia             M 35-39     10/109    7:21     1:03:52
97    Anthony Storc          M 35-39     11/109    7:21     1:03:52
98    Key Beck               M 35-39     12/109    7:21     1:03:54
99    David Wenning          M 55-59       3/56    7:21     1:03:54
100   Christian Jenkins      M 45-49      7/106    7:21     1:03:55
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101   Kevin Heitkamp         M 30-34     22/161    7:21     1:03:55
102   Lap Tran               M 45-49      8/106    7:22     1:04:02
103   Michael Wilhelm        M 30-34     23/161    7:23     1:04:06
104   Brooks Wilhelm         M 30-34     24/161    7:23     1:04:06
105   Aaron Geiser           M 35-39     13/109    7:23     1:04:08
106   Matthew Wooten         M 40-44     14/110    7:24     1:04:14
107   Ryann Constable        F 25-29      4/174    7:24     1:04:14
108   Eric Tanner            M 30-34     25/161    7:24     1:04:18
109   Jan Viberg             M 45-49      9/106    7:25     1:04:28
110   Rick Wilson            M 50-54       4/87    7:26     1:04:34
111   Paul Prus              M 55-59       4/56    7:26     1:04:38
112   Frank Dejulius         M 30-34     26/161    7:27     1:04:42
113   Rick Breidenstein      M 21-24       8/30    7:27     1:04:42
114   Garrett Burns          M 30-34     27/161    7:28     1:04:56
115   Megan Frey             F 25-29      5/174    7:28     1:04:57
116   Ike Erb                M 45-49     10/106    7:29     1:04:59
117   Michael Vierling       M 30-34     28/161    7:29     1:05:03
118   Joe Olszewski          M 50-54       5/87    7:29     1:05:03
119   Rebecca Hug            F 45-49       1/85    7:30     1:05:09
120   Edward Ronau           M 30-34     29/161    7:30     1:05:10
121   Dan Rinaldi            M 25-29      17/97    7:30     1:05:11
122   Scott Owen             M 50-54       6/87    7:30     1:05:12
123   Jeffrey Weber          M 35-39     14/109    7:30     1:05:13
124   Katey Gibbins          F 25-29      6/174    7:31     1:05:16
125   Joe Deardorff          M 35-39     15/109    7:31     1:05:18
126   Rich Webber            M 45-49     11/106    7:31     1:05:22
127   Jenna Gormley          F 30-34      7/171    7:32     1:05:26
128   Michael Ryan           M 21-24       9/30    7:32     1:05:29
129   Lauren Strasser        F 25-29      7/174    7:32     1:05:30
130   William Hosaflook      M 35-39     16/109    7:32     1:05:32
131   Emily Nickles          F 30-34      8/171    7:33     1:05:36
132   Craig Bolte            M 35-39     17/109    7:33     1:05:38
133   Elizabeth Jones        F 40-44      1/122    7:33     1:05:40
134   Meaghan Pfetzer        F 30-34      9/171    7:33     1:05:40
135   Patrick Krauss         M 21-24      10/30    7:34     1:05:43
136   Tom Duncan             M 35-39     18/109    7:34     1:05:44
137   Stephen Chambers       M 60-64       4/48    7:34     1:05:49
138   Vance Rosenow          M 30-34     30/161    7:35     1:05:51
139   Bill Ritchie           M 50-54       7/87    7:35     1:05:57
140   Caroline Miller        F 25-29      8/174    7:36     1:06:01
141   Kristina Crowley       F 35-39      5/189    7:37     1:06:07
142   Louis Hill Jr          M 35-39     19/109    7:37     1:06:09
143   Laura Burns            F 25-29      9/174    7:37     1:06:14
144   Monica Fussinger       F 30-34     10/171    7:37     1:06:16
145   Mike Hogan             M 35-39     20/109    7:38     1:06:20
146   Christopher Scherff    M 40-44     15/110    7:39     1:06:32
147   Jason Griffith         M 35-39     21/109    7:39     1:06:32
148   Benjamin Bessler       M 25-29      18/97    7:40     1:06:37
149   Alex Lonnemann         F 21-24       3/50    7:40     1:06:37
150   John Denicola          M 30-34     31/161    7:40     1:06:38
151   Evelyn Guzman          F 45-49       2/85    7:40     1:06:39
152   Curt Whitacre          M 35-39     22/109    7:41     1:06:44
153   Jacob Kennedy          M 25-29      19/97    7:41     1:06:45
154   Kevin Zalac            M 21-24      11/30    7:41     1:06:48
155   Karl Kramer            M 30-34     32/161    7:41     1:06:49
156   Nate Kohrs             M 30-34     33/161    7:42     1:06:52
157   Tracii Ghahate         M 21-24      12/30    7:42     1:06:53
158   Carrie Beckman         F 40-44      2/122    7:42     1:06:57
159   Rob Beckman            M 50-54       8/87    7:42     1:06:57
160   Morgan Eberle          F 21-24       4/50    7:42     1:06:59
161   Katie Huelsman         F 35-39      6/189    7:42     1:06:59
162   Gregory Roa            M 40-44     16/110    7:44     1:07:09
163   Joe Lambers            M 40-44     17/110    7:44     1:07:11
164   Roger Vance            M 50-54       9/87    7:44     1:07:14
165   Scott Morgan           M 50-54      10/87    7:44     1:07:16
166   Prashant Vala          M 25-29      20/97    7:44     1:07:17
167   Joan Cameron           F 55-59       1/65    7:45     1:07:22
168   Josh Valentine         M 30-34     34/161    7:45     1:07:22
169   Steve Hudepohl         M 45-49     12/106    7:45     1:07:26
170   Ryan Collins           M 30-34     35/161    7:46     1:07:27
171   John Custer            M 25-29      21/97    7:46     1:07:31
172   Eric Smith             M 25-29      22/97    7:46     1:07:34
173   Sara Loving            F 25-29     10/174    7:47     1:07:36
174   Rebekah Whitacre       F 30-34     11/171    7:47     1:07:36
175   Michael Haines         M 30-34     36/161    7:47     1:07:37
176   Ann Symonanis          F 21-24       5/50    7:47     1:07:40
177   Walter Sauerwein       M 45-49     13/106    7:48     1:07:44
178   Scott Cupp             M 35-39     23/109    7:49     1:07:55
179   David Walton           M 55-59       5/56    7:49     1:07:56
180   Gracie Lynne           F 25-29     11/174    7:49     1:07:57
181   Jonathan McEwan        M 30-34     37/161    7:50     1:08:07
182   Kyle Mueller           M 25-29      23/97    7:50     1:08:08
183   Jessica Roedersheimer  F 30-34     12/171    7:51     1:08:12
184   Kristen Carlson        F 30-34     13/171    7:51     1:08:13
185   Sarah Coad             F 25-29     12/174    7:51     1:08:14
186   Benjamin Denier        M 30-34     38/161    7:51     1:08:17
187   Shandyn Restrepo       F 30-34     14/171    7:52     1:08:18
188   Gregory Hug            M 50-54      11/87    7:52     1:08:19
189   Beth Lewis             F 40-44      3/122    7:52     1:08:20
190   Rob Bires              M 35-39     24/109    7:52     1:08:20
191   Ben Spetz              M 40-44     18/110    7:52     1:08:25
192   Brian Stevens          M 45-49     14/106    7:53     1:08:29
193   Scott Smith            M 25-29      24/97    7:53     1:08:30
194   Tommy Migaki           M 25-29      25/97    7:53     1:08:30
195   Jeanne Gemender        F 30-34     15/171    7:53     1:08:32
196   Chris Cahill           M 35-39     25/109    7:53     1:08:34
197   Kyle Sloan             M 30-34     39/161    7:53     1:08:35
198   Matthew Faris          M 30-34     40/161    7:54     1:08:38
199   Jeffrey Cramerding     M 40-44     19/110    7:54     1:08:41
200   Kevin Hoffman          M 35-39     26/109    7:55     1:08:47
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201   Bryan Peter            M 40-44     20/110    7:55     1:08:48
202   Andrew Borgmann        M 35-39     27/109    7:56     1:08:53
203   Megan Anello           F 50-54       1/93    7:56     1:08:54
204   Kevin Blanton          M 50-54      12/87    7:56     1:08:54
205   Erin Delaney           F 30-34     16/171    7:56     1:08:56
206   Nicole McCullough      F 30-34     17/171    7:57     1:09:03
207   Braden Martini         M 30-34     41/161    7:57     1:09:08
208   Will Johnson           M 35-39     28/109    7:58     1:09:13
209   Leslie Jane            F 40-44      4/122    7:58     1:09:15
210   Jennifer Courtney      F 45-49       3/85    7:58     1:09:17
211   Mario Jansen           M 21-24      13/30    7:59     1:09:19
212   Mike Deinlein          M 25-29      26/97    7:59     1:09:26
213   Megan Delaney          F 30-34     18/171    7:59     1:09:26
214   Sarah Livesay          F 25-29     13/174    8:00     1:09:32
215   Ashley Dahlman         F 30-34     19/171    8:00     1:09:32
216   Russell Best           M 30-34     42/161    8:00     1:09:33
217   Becki Arlington        F 40-44      5/122    8:00     1:09:34
218   Ashley Meuser          F 30-34     20/171    8:00     1:09:35
219   Roxanna Mehdi          F 30-34     21/171    8:02     1:09:45
220   Doug Lewis             M 45-49     15/106    8:02     1:09:46
221   Jed Hartings           M 40-44     21/110    8:02     1:09:52
222   Jim Marshall           M 65-69       1/24    8:03     1:09:54
223   Bob Gracie             M 65-69       2/24    8:03     1:09:55
224   Elizabeth Haase        F 30-34     22/171    8:03     1:09:57
225   John Bauer             M 35-39     29/109    8:04     1:10:03
226   Benjamin Dusina        M 35-39     30/109    8:04     1:10:05
227   Tiffany Dusina         F 35-39      7/189    8:04     1:10:06
228   Carly Stone            F 30-34     23/171    8:04     1:10:06
229   Edward Hallahan        M 55-59       6/56    8:04     1:10:09
230   Matthew Lenert         M 25-29      27/97    8:04     1:10:09
231   John Fetner            M 65-69       3/24    8:05     1:10:12
232   Shane Raber            M 21-24      14/30    8:05     1:10:16
233   Natalee McMullin       F 25-29     14/174    8:05     1:10:16
234   Bethany Bingham        F 25-29     15/174    8:05     1:10:18
235   Andrew Rohne           M 35-39     31/109    8:05     1:10:19
236   Gabriel Grutza         M 35-39     32/109    8:06     1:10:22
237   Jim Jansing            M 60-64       5/48    8:07     1:10:32
238   Jim Highfield          M 45-49     16/106    8:07     1:10:33
239   Kimberly Horning       F 30-34     24/171    8:08     1:10:42
240   Jordan Kimmel          F 25-29     16/174    8:08     1:10:43
241   Lars Reich             M 45-49     17/106    8:08     1:10:44
242   David Johnson          M 45-49     18/106    8:09     1:10:47
243   Margaret Hetrick       F 25-29     17/174    8:09     1:10:48
244   Andrew Gollin          M 40-44     22/110    8:09     1:10:50
245   Eric Scheidt           M 30-34     43/161    8:09     1:10:52
246   Jeff Gross             M 50-54      13/87    8:09     1:10:53
247   Mark Travers           M 30-34     44/161    8:09     1:10:53
248   Christopher Deinlein   M 30-34     45/161    8:09     1:10:53
249   Ed Paff Jr.            M 35-39     33/109    8:09     1:10:53
250   Jeff Hartman           M 50-54      14/87    8:09     1:10:54
251   Dan Rozewski           M 30-34     46/161    8:10     1:10:56
252   Michael Krabbe         M 40-44     23/110    8:10     1:10:56
253   James Rowlett          M 40-44     24/110    8:10     1:10:59
254   Darin Kroger           M 50-54      15/87    8:10     1:11:00
255   Alison Orzali          F 35-39      8/189    8:11     1:11:08
256   Scott Higham           M 50-54      16/87    8:12     1:11:13
257   Andrew Howell          M 55-59       7/56    8:12     1:11:20
258   Katie Varatta          F 35-39      9/189    8:12     1:11:20
259   Patricia Schmidt Moore F 40-44      6/122    8:13     1:11:21
260   Matt Hanna             M 40-44     25/110    8:13     1:11:21
261   Heidi Shore            F 35-39     10/189    8:13     1:11:23
262   Kate Fitzgerald        F 35-39     11/189    8:13     1:11:25
263   Matthew Dragovich      M 35-39     34/109    8:14     1:11:32
264   Shannon Dunham         F 30-34     25/171    8:14     1:11:34
265   John Stephens          M 50-54      17/87    8:14     1:11:35
266   Cj Miller              M 25-29      28/97    8:14     1:11:36
267   Martin Howgate         M 40-44     26/110    8:15     1:11:38
268   Amanda Mitchell        F 25-29     18/174    8:15     1:11:42
269   Alaina Bidlack         F 35-39     12/189    8:15     1:11:43
270   John Goetz             M 55-59       8/56    8:15     1:11:44
271   Loren Brook            M 30-34     47/161    8:15     1:11:45
272   Conan Gibson           M 40-44     27/110    8:15     1:11:45
273   Christen Barbercheck   F 30-34     26/171    8:16     1:11:54
274   Drew Buathier          M 35-39     35/109    8:16     1:11:54
275   Michael Krauss         M 25-29      29/97    8:17     1:11:56
276   Michelle Derenski      F 35-39     13/189    8:17     1:11:56
277   Tim Mallory            M 45-49     19/106    8:17     1:11:59
278   Michael Vassar         M 25-29      30/97    8:17     1:12:00
279   David Varney           M 40-44     28/110    8:17     1:12:02
280   Joshua Owens           M 35-39     36/109    8:17     1:12:02
281   Travis Rice            M 40-44     29/110    8:17     1:12:03
282   Julie Reese            F 35-39     14/189    8:17     1:12:04
283   Mary Pearce            F 25-29     19/174    8:18     1:12:04
284   David Schneider        M 40-44     30/110    8:18     1:12:05
285   Mason Alexander        M 35-39     37/109    8:18     1:12:06
286   Michael McLean         M 30-34     48/161    8:18     1:12:07
287   Mike Maley             M 25-29      31/97    8:18     1:12:11
288   Jennifer Steinhardt    F 30-34     27/171    8:19     1:12:14
289   Nita Wessel            F 55-59       2/65    8:19     1:12:17
290   Joseph Mowat           M 25-29      32/97    8:19     1:12:19
291   Caroline Riewe         F 21-24       6/50    8:19     1:12:20
292   Eric Daniel            M 30-34     49/161    8:19     1:12:21
293   Jason Fowee            M 35-39     38/109    8:19     1:12:21
294   Brant Trabel           M 40-44     31/110    8:20     1:12:22
295   Amanda Kolb            F 30-34     28/171    8:20     1:12:22
296   Scott Wilson           M 50-54      18/87    8:20     1:12:26
297   Heather Hutchinson     F 40-44      7/122    8:21     1:12:30
298   Scott Asher            M 35-39     39/109    8:21     1:12:33
299   Rick Lukin             M 45-49     20/106    8:21     1:12:33
300   Brian Kestner          M 40-44     32/110    8:21     1:12:36
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301   Andrea Hartings        F 35-39     15/189    8:21     1:12:37
302   Daniel Geiger          M 30-34     50/161    8:21     1:12:37
303   Joseph Miller          M 30-34     51/161    8:22     1:12:40
304   Michael Orzali         M 35-39     40/109    8:22     1:12:42
305   Megan Kahn             F 25-29     20/174    8:22     1:12:46
306   Bobby Kahn             M 30-34     52/161    8:22     1:12:47
307   Gaunt Jeannetta        F 45-49       4/85    8:23     1:12:50
308   David Andrews          M 30-34     53/161    8:23     1:12:50
309   Lauren Bitter          F 25-29     21/174    8:23     1:12:51
310   Corinne Lehmann        F 50-54       2/93    8:23     1:12:52
311   Robert Bax             M 40-44     33/110    8:23     1:12:52
312   Arturo Franco          M 40-44     34/110    8:24     1:12:59
313   Alexis Suter           F 35-39     16/189    8:24     1:13:00
314   Eric Yeiser            M 45-49     21/106    8:24     1:13:02
315   Jim Hider              M 55-59       9/56    8:24     1:13:04
316   Nicholas Wilkerson     M 35-39     41/109    8:24     1:13:04
317   Jeffrey Kosuda         M 30-34     54/161    8:24     1:13:04
318   Tony Bosch             M 40-44     35/110    8:25     1:13:05
319   Erin Fussinger         F 30-34     29/171    8:25     1:13:06
320   Marty Blied            M 45-49     22/106    8:25     1:13:07
321   Jeff Zaenger           M 30-34     55/161    8:25     1:13:08
322   Cara Benjey            F 40-44      8/122    8:25     1:13:12
323   Joe Glavan             M 50-54      19/87    8:25     1:13:13
324   Donk Flynn             M 50-54      20/87    8:25     1:13:14
325   Tom Niehaus            M 65-69       4/24    8:26     1:13:21
326   Mike Gardner           M 25-29      33/97    8:27     1:13:22
327   Ed Lanter              M 45-49     23/106    8:27     1:13:23
328   David Troxel           M 50-54      21/87    8:27     1:13:27
329   Joe Mirus              M 50-54      22/87    8:27     1:13:28
330   Gretchen Lemmink       F 30-34     30/171    8:27     1:13:29
331   Michael Newcomer       M 35-39     42/109    8:27     1:13:30
332   Timothy Schmitz        M 30-34     56/161    8:28     1:13:32
333   Evan Palazzolo         M 40-44     36/110    8:28     1:13:33
334   Matt Williams          M 25-29      34/97    8:28     1:13:36
335   Jon Nichols            M 40-44     37/110    8:28     1:13:39
336   Eric Krohn             M 25-29      35/97    8:29     1:13:41
337   Glenn Ward             M 45-49     24/106    8:29     1:13:43
338   Tom Denier             M 60-64       6/48    8:29     1:13:45
339   Jon Lipps              M 30-34     57/161    8:30     1:13:50
340   Liz Snyder             F 40-44      9/122    8:30     1:13:53
341   Christina Will         F 25-29     22/174    8:30     1:13:54
342   Jerry Chau             M 25-29      36/97    8:30     1:13:54
343   Chris Simons           M 45-49     25/106    8:30     1:13:54
344   Andrew Lee             M 45-49     26/106    8:30     1:13:56
345   Lori Huber             F 35-39     17/189    8:31     1:13:58
346   Kimball Roots          M 60-64       7/48    8:31     1:14:00
347   Cynthia Howell         F 55-59       3/65    8:31     1:14:03
348   Anne Eberhart          F 50-54       3/93    8:31     1:14:04
349   Eric Conroy            M 35-39     43/109    8:32     1:14:06
350   John Lewis             M 30-34     58/161    8:32     1:14:06
351   Erin Gartner           F 30-34     31/171    8:32     1:14:08
352   Ronald Poulos          M 50-54      23/87    8:32     1:14:11
353   Karen Murphy           F 45-49       5/85    8:32     1:14:14
354   Nick Bourquein         M 30-34     59/161    8:33     1:14:15
355   Adam Reese             M 30-34     60/161    8:33     1:14:20
356   Katherine Gormley      F 21-24       7/50    8:34     1:14:24
357   Jeffrey Gabrelcik      M 30-34     61/161    8:34     1:14:27
358   Jack Wendt             M 55-59      10/56    8:35     1:14:33
359   Mauricio Berrizbeitia  M 45-49     27/106    8:35     1:14:34
360   Mariah Williamson      F 21-24       8/50    8:35     1:14:35
361   Steve Boback           M 50-54      24/87    8:35     1:14:36
362   Scott Boone            M 25-29      37/97    8:35     1:14:37
363   Kent Koester           M 30-34     62/161    8:35     1:14:39
364   Douglas Calton         M 60-64       8/48    8:35     1:14:40
365   Gay Hammon             F 50-54       4/93    8:36     1:14:41
366   Jared Carey            M 35-39     44/109    8:36     1:14:42
367   Sara Robertson         F 35-39     18/189    8:36     1:14:43
368   Matthew Kratzer        M 35-39     45/109    8:36     1:14:44
369   Josh Hartings          M 40-44     38/110    8:36     1:14:44
370   Krista Crea            F 35-39     19/189    8:36     1:14:45
371   Brandon James          M 30-34     63/161    8:36     1:14:46
372   Kelly Cavanaugh        F 21-24       9/50    8:36     1:14:46
373   Lisa Rowley            F 30-34     32/171    8:36     1:14:47
374   Matt Spurlock          M 65-69       5/24    8:36     1:14:47
375   Katie Gabrelcik        F 30-34     33/171    8:36     1:14:47
376   Bradley Wilson         M 60-64       9/48    8:37     1:14:53
377   Joseph Schmidt         M 30-34     64/161    8:37     1:14:54
378   Kristin Wilcox         F 35-39     20/189    8:37     1:14:56
379   Niclas Stridsberg      M 45-49     28/106    8:38     1:14:58
380   Debbie Mazziotti       F 35-39     21/189    8:38     1:14:59
381   Dan Popowics           M 50-54      25/87    8:38     1:14:59
382   Robert Sturm           M 25-29      38/97    8:38     1:15:00
383   Sidney Schaeper        F 16-20        1/2    8:38     1:15:04
384   Pat Bales              F 60-64       1/27    8:38     1:15:04
385   Shaina Bellis          F 35-39     22/189    8:39     1:15:08
386   Tim Lambrechts         M 55-59      11/56    8:39     1:15:10
387   Steven Johns           M 45-49     29/106    8:39     1:15:11
388   Luke Bissinger         M 25-29      39/97    8:39     1:15:11
389   Margo Lyons            F 21-24      10/50    8:39     1:15:12
390   Megan Sien             F 25-29     23/174    8:39     1:15:12
391   Anthony Maieron        M 40-44     39/110    8:39     1:15:14
392   Damon Warner           M 40-44     40/110    8:39     1:15:14
393   Joshua Roy             M 25-29      40/97    8:39     1:15:15
394   Steve Bushfield        M 45-49     30/106    8:40     1:15:17
395   Andy Schneider         M 40-44     41/110    8:40     1:15:18
396   Paul Bohannon          M 65-69       6/24    8:40     1:15:20
397   Mark Jepson            M 60-64      10/48    8:40     1:15:20
398   Lindsay Hermes         F 35-39     23/189    8:41     1:15:24
399   Carolyn Hays           F 30-34     34/171    8:41     1:15:25
400   Andrew Anger           M 25-29      41/97    8:41     1:15:26
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401   Matthew Peattie        M 45-49     31/106    8:41     1:15:28
402   Tim Poole              M 45-49     32/106    8:41     1:15:28
403   Jennifer Blied         F 45-49       6/85    8:41     1:15:31
404   Katelyn Johnson        F 25-29     24/174    8:41     1:15:31
405   Patrick Hawkins        M 30-34     65/161    8:41     1:15:32
406   Mike Carraher          M 50-54      26/87    8:42     1:15:36
407   Cathleen Marsh         F 35-39     24/189    8:42     1:15:37
408   Michael Moran          M 30-34     66/161    8:42     1:15:37
409   Thomas Young           M 70-UP        1/6    8:42     1:15:39
410   Jill Peyton            F 35-39     25/189    8:42     1:15:39
411   Jennifer Perantoni     F 45-49       7/85    8:42     1:15:40
412   Nathan Anneken         M 21-24      15/30    8:42     1:15:40
413   Ashley Fitzpatric      F 35-39     26/189    8:43     1:15:42
414   Charles Stacy          M 65-69       7/24    8:43     1:15:45
415   Matthew Debevec        M 35-39     46/109    8:43     1:15:45
416   Michael Sturwold       M 35-39     47/109    8:43     1:15:46
417   Renee Horstman         F 35-39     27/189    8:43     1:15:47
418   Tony Wagner            M 50-54      27/87    8:43     1:15:49
419   Tricia Friedmann       F 50-54       5/93    8:43     1:15:50
420   Ray Fattore            M 55-59      12/56    8:43     1:15:50
421   Michael Shewmon        M 30-34     67/161    8:44     1:15:51
422   Sarah Stykes           F 35-39     28/189    8:44     1:15:51
423   Heather Craaybeek      F 35-39     29/189    8:44     1:15:52
424   Kerry Allen            M 55-59      13/56    8:44     1:15:52
425   Alma Mattocks          F 35-39     30/189    8:44     1:15:55
426   Leonard Kuntz          M 40-44     42/110    8:44     1:15:56
427   Emily Freuck           F 25-29     25/174    8:45     1:16:01
428   Kathryn Robbins        F 35-39     31/189    8:45     1:16:03
429   Julie Evans            F 50-54       6/93    8:45     1:16:05
430   Daniel Prince          M 30-34     68/161    8:46     1:16:11
431   Adam Denning           M 30-34     69/161    8:46     1:16:13
432   Gabriel Kimble         M 25-29      42/97    8:46     1:16:15
433   Julie Coomer           F 35-39     32/189    8:47     1:16:16
434   Abby Strietmann        F 30-34     35/171    8:47     1:16:17
435   Doug Hart              M 55-59      14/56    8:47     1:16:21
436   Kristy Voorhees        F 35-39     33/189    8:47     1:16:21
437   David Brown            M 40-44     43/110    8:47     1:16:24
438   Stephen Bellman        M 50-54      28/87    8:47     1:16:24
439   Michael Bellman        M 50-54      29/87    8:47     1:16:24
440   John McDonald          M 55-59      15/56    8:48     1:16:29
441   Thomas Weidner         M 50-54      30/87    8:48     1:16:29
442   Craig Frye             M 40-44     44/110    8:48     1:16:30
443   Jerry Moody            M 50-54      31/87    8:48     1:16:30
444   Scott Keller           M 40-44     45/110    8:48     1:16:30
445   Thomas Duckworth       M 60-64      11/48    8:48     1:16:33
446   Zachary Fleischer      M 25-29      43/97    8:48     1:16:33
447   Susan Cho              F 35-39     34/189    8:49     1:16:35
448   Gary Terwilleger       M 50-54      32/87    8:49     1:16:35
449   Rich Holston           M 65-69       8/24    8:49     1:16:38
450   Manny Sosa             M 40-44     46/110    8:49     1:16:39
451   Tamra Sims             F 25-29     26/174    8:49     1:16:40
452   Stacy Bosch            F 35-39     35/189    8:49     1:16:41
453   Alex Sabo              M 25-29      44/97    8:50     1:16:49
454   Christine Boehmer      F 45-49       8/85    8:51     1:16:52
455   Stefan Cornelis        M 35-39     48/109    8:51     1:16:53
456   Andrew Cloyd           M 21-24      16/30    8:51     1:16:54
457   Martha Cosgrove        F 21-24      11/50    8:51     1:16:54
458   Isaiah Vodenik         M 25-29      45/97    8:51     1:16:55
459   Rebecca Dritt          F 25-29     27/174    8:51     1:16:55
460   Alex Larcomb           M 25-29      46/97    8:51     1:16:57
461   Eileen Strempel        F 50-54       7/93    8:51     1:16:58
462   Meredith Brown         F 35-39     36/189    8:51     1:16:59
463   Andrew Carson          M 30-34     70/161    8:52     1:17:00
464   Angela Harmon          F 40-44     10/122    8:52     1:17:00
465   Phillip Harmon         M 40-44     47/110    8:52     1:17:01
466   Chris Horstman         F 35-39     37/189    8:52     1:17:03
467   Brian Barr             M 21-24      17/30    8:52     1:17:03
468   Christl Wigner         F 35-39     38/189    8:52     1:17:04
469   Sharmila Ballal        F 50-54       8/93    8:52     1:17:04
470   Mike Mikula            M 45-49     33/106    8:52     1:17:05
471   Kim Rogers             F 40-44     11/122    8:52     1:17:05
472   Aaron Bruewer          M 35-39     49/109    8:52     1:17:07
473   Douglas Ficker         M 45-49     34/106    8:52     1:17:07
474   James Funk             M 55-59      16/56    8:53     1:17:09
475   Jeff Titlow            M 45-49     35/106    8:53     1:17:10
476   David McKenrick        M 60-64      12/48    8:53     1:17:10
477   David Menke            M 60-64      13/48    8:53     1:17:10
478   Bill Clark             M 45-49     36/106    8:53     1:17:11
479   Wade Napier            M 35-39     50/109    8:53     1:17:11
480   Brian Harmon           M 35-39     51/109    8:53     1:17:11
481   Ruth Roe               F 40-44     12/122    8:53     1:17:12
482   Nic Brink              M 35-39     52/109    8:53     1:17:14
483   Mark Conrad            M 55-59      17/56    8:53     1:17:15
484   Jeff Price             M 35-39     53/109    8:53     1:17:15
485   Joseph Kennedy         M 45-49     37/106    8:54     1:17:19
486   Jason Bryce            M 50-54      33/87    8:54     1:17:19
487   Andrea West            F 35-39     39/189    8:54     1:17:21
488   Mike Harrington        M 65-69       9/24    8:54     1:17:22
489   Ashley Debeer          F 30-34     36/171    8:54     1:17:22
490   Nick Bissonnette       M 21-24      18/30    8:54     1:17:25
491   Chris Maimone          M 45-49     38/106    8:55     1:17:28
492   Ben Mann               M 40-44     48/110    8:55     1:17:29
493   Kristin Gilman         F 35-39     40/189    8:55     1:17:31
494   Sarah Hammer           F 30-34     37/171    8:55     1:17:33
495   Howard Regenbogen      M 60-64      14/48    8:55     1:17:33
496   Robert Craig           M 30-34     71/161    8:56     1:17:36
497   Michelle Asbrock       F 35-39     41/189    8:56     1:17:37
498   Tj Kell                M 30-34     72/161    8:56     1:17:38
499   Mike Kerner            M 30-34     73/161    8:56     1:17:39
500   Andrew Poole           M 50-54      34/87    8:56     1:17:40

Generated April 1, 2026 at 7:37 AM 5/19



Hudepohl 14K Brewery Run - 14K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
501   Mark Gaskins           M 35-39     54/109    8:56     1:17:40
502   David Johannemann      M 35-39     55/109    8:56     1:17:42
503   Michael Clark          M 45-49     39/106    8:56     1:17:42
504   Nicole Salvato         F 35-39     42/189    8:56     1:17:42
505   Paul Seibert           M 50-54      35/87    8:56     1:17:42
506   Amaranta Ramirez       F 40-44     13/122    8:56     1:17:43
507   Joseph Tansino         M 35-39     56/109    8:57     1:17:44
508   Chet Closson           M 35-39     57/109    8:57     1:17:45
509   Karen Amaya            F 50-54       9/93    8:57     1:17:46
510   Paul Argenta           M 45-49     40/106    8:57     1:17:49
511   Patrick Grau           M 30-34     74/161    8:57     1:17:49
512   Karen Whitaker         F 50-54      10/93    8:57     1:17:50
513   Michael Evans          M 40-44     49/110    8:57     1:17:51
514   Kristen Norris         F 25-29     28/174    8:57     1:17:51
515   Tim Gorman             M 50-54      36/87    8:57     1:17:52
516   Chrstopher Pinkelman   M 45-49     41/106    8:57     1:17:52
517   Kristen Seiter         F 35-39     43/189    8:58     1:17:54
518   Sally Schultz          F 45-49       9/85    8:58     1:17:54
519   Scott Obryan           M 30-34     75/161    8:58     1:17:55
520   Ronald Brenner         M 55-59      18/56    8:58     1:17:55
521   Linda Schnieders       F 50-54      11/93    8:58     1:17:56
522   Michael Lemmink        M 30-34     76/161    8:58     1:17:58
523   Ian Weaver             M 21-24      19/30    8:58     1:17:58
524   Michael Laux           M 45-49     42/106    8:58     1:17:58
525   Aaron Bartel           M 40-44     50/110    8:58     1:18:00
526   Michael Gertz          M 30-34     77/161    8:58     1:18:01
527   Joe Varchetto          M 30-34     78/161    8:59     1:18:01
528   Suzanne Buzek          F 25-29     29/174    8:59     1:18:02
529   Stephanie Antoun       F 25-29     30/174    8:59     1:18:04
530   Leigh Ann Terry        F 35-39     44/189    8:59     1:18:07
531   Jason Dickman          M 35-39     58/109    9:00     1:18:10
532   Silas Herget           M 30-34     79/161    9:00     1:18:11
533   Eben Stansbery         M 30-34     80/161    9:00     1:18:11
534   Lisa Myers             F 35-39     45/189    9:00     1:18:11
535   Lisa Renner            F 21-24      12/50    9:00     1:18:12
536   Eric Boehmker          M 30-34     81/161    9:00     1:18:18
537   Heather Reina          F 30-34     38/171    9:01     1:18:19
538   John Thompson          M 50-54      37/87    9:01     1:18:19
539   Brad Ballinger         M 30-34     82/161    9:01     1:18:21
540   Tim Lutz               M 50-54      38/87    9:01     1:18:22
541   Aaron Fraebel          M 30-34     83/161    9:01     1:18:23
542   Ed Horstman            M 50-54      39/87    9:01     1:18:26
543   Deanett Pierce         F 50-54      12/93    9:02     1:18:28
544   Kathleen Fussinger     F 55-59       4/65    9:02     1:18:29
545   Emily Allen            F 30-34     39/171    9:02     1:18:30
546   Ryan Qualls            M 25-29      47/97    9:02     1:18:30
547   Dale Hirotsu           F 55-59       5/65    9:02     1:18:30
548   Jeffrey Schwab         M 50-54      40/87    9:02     1:18:31
549   Nathan Artrip          M 25-29      48/97    9:02     1:18:33
550   Andrew Staroska        M 25-29      49/97    9:03     1:18:42
551   Jess Wohl              F 25-29     31/174    9:03     1:18:43
552   Jason Boetcher         M 30-34     84/161    9:03     1:18:43
553   John Gutzeit           M 30-34     85/161    9:03     1:18:43
554   Emily Trubee           F 35-39     46/189    9:03     1:18:43
555   Dan Lacey              M 25-29      50/97    9:03     1:18:44
556   Levi Spetz             M 35-39     59/109    9:04     1:18:44
557   Kathryn Lindeman       F 40-44     14/122    9:04     1:18:45
558   Heather Schneider      F 50-54      13/93    9:04     1:18:46
559   Amy Adams              F 25-29     32/174    9:04     1:18:52
560   Shannon Linning        F 25-29     33/174    9:05     1:18:53
561   Matt Heberling         M 45-49     43/106    9:05     1:18:53
562   Jen Marquino           F 35-39     47/189    9:05     1:18:54
563   Melanie Miles          F 50-54      14/93    9:05     1:18:58
564   Natalie Lissey         F 21-24      13/50    9:05     1:18:58
565   Carolina Reina         F 35-39     48/189    9:06     1:19:02
566   Wade Hubbard           M 40-44     51/110    9:06     1:19:03
567   Keith Beatty           M 35-39     60/109    9:06     1:19:03
568   Richard Toerner        M 50-54      41/87    9:06     1:19:05
569   Steve Gorman           M 55-59      19/56    9:06     1:19:09
570   Keith Spinola          M 40-44     52/110    9:07     1:19:11
571   Andrew McEwan          M 55-59      20/56    9:07     1:19:12
572   Jason Wood             M 35-39     61/109    9:07     1:19:14
573   Eileen Marks           F 50-54      15/93    9:07     1:19:19
574   Robert Bruns           M 25-29      51/97    9:08     1:19:21
575   Elizabeth Waymeyer     F 25-29     34/174    9:08     1:19:22
576   Tessa Wolfarth         F 35-39     49/189    9:08     1:19:24
577   Bridget McChristian    F 35-39     50/189    9:08     1:19:24
578   Brian Smith            M 35-39     62/109    9:08     1:19:26
579   Lara Krupp             F 40-44     15/122    9:08     1:19:26
580   Ory Shoemaker          M 25-29      52/97    9:08     1:19:26
581   Lucia Cornett          F 30-34     40/171    9:09     1:19:28
582   Trent Schade           M 45-49     44/106    9:09     1:19:29
583   Laura Lang             F 25-29     35/174    9:09     1:19:29
584   Steven Yamaguchi       M 45-49     45/106    9:09     1:19:30
585   Judy Pennington        F 55-59       6/65    9:09     1:19:32
586   Cindy Batta            F 50-54      16/93    9:09     1:19:34
587   Carl Shotwell          M 25-29      53/97    9:09     1:19:34
588   Jennifer Blatz         F 35-39     51/189    9:10     1:19:42
589   Bob Wahlke             M 65-69      10/24    9:10     1:19:43
590   Andrew Bauer           M 30-34     86/161    9:11     1:19:46
591   Graham Smith           M 30-34     87/161    9:11     1:19:46
592   Ian Adams              M 30-34     88/161    9:11     1:19:48
593   Elizabeth Mautz-Redman F 45-49      10/85    9:11     1:19:49
594   Darby Baker            M 30-34     89/161    9:11     1:19:49
595   Claudia Schroeder      F 45-49      11/85    9:11     1:19:50
596   Austin Stevenson       M 21-24      20/30    9:11     1:19:51
597   Elizabeth Schmidt      F 30-34     41/171    9:11     1:19:51
598   Cara Schultz           F 35-39     52/189    9:11     1:19:51
599   Michaela Eames         F 25-29     36/174    9:11     1:19:53
600   David Mengel           M 45-49     46/106    9:11     1:19:53
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601   Kaitlyn Sanders        F 21-24      14/50    9:11     1:19:53
602   Charles Baker          M 40-44     53/110    9:12     1:19:54
603   Suzanne Marshall       F 50-54      17/93    9:12     1:19:55
604   Matthew Bremer         M 25-29      54/97    9:12     1:19:59
605   Meagan Lesher          F 25-29     37/174    9:12     1:20:01
606   Julia Karney           F 35-39     53/189    9:12     1:20:02
607   Chad Fibbe             M 30-34     90/161    9:12     1:20:02
608   Jeremy Jones           M 35-39     63/109    9:12     1:20:02
609   Michelle Davis         F 35-39     54/189    9:13     1:20:03
610   Jamie Spang            F 35-39     55/189    9:13     1:20:04
611   Damain Chatman         M 25-29      55/97    9:13     1:20:04
612   Kevin J Crowley        M 30-34     91/161    9:13     1:20:07
613   Mark Campbell          M 45-49     47/106    9:13     1:20:09
614   Cliff Huggins          M 55-59      21/56    9:14     1:20:14
615   Linda Bode Phinney     F 50-54      18/93    9:15     1:20:22
616   Christina Wilson       F 35-39     56/189    9:15     1:20:23
617   Lauren Knight          F 25-29     38/174    9:15     1:20:23
618   Kurt Blum              M 55-59      22/56    9:15     1:20:24
619   Jessica Tomain         F 30-34     42/171    9:15     1:20:25
620   Theo Thiergartner      M 30-34     92/161    9:15     1:20:26
621   Brian Sims             M 40-44     54/110    9:15     1:20:29
622   Gabriel Smith          M 30-34     93/161    9:16     1:20:33
623   Steve Schinasi         M 60-64      15/48    9:16     1:20:35
624   Erica Moore            F 45-49      12/85    9:16     1:20:35
625   Antoinette Perrino     F 45-49      13/85    9:17     1:20:42
626   Christina Yund         F 30-34     43/171    9:17     1:20:45
627   Patrick Woodside       M 40-44     55/110    9:17     1:20:45
628   Michael Rogan          M 65-69      11/24    9:17     1:20:45
629   Patsy Kaschalk         F 55-59       7/65    9:18     1:20:49
630   Ann Cripe              F 55-59       8/65    9:18     1:20:50
631   Scott Kresser          M 50-54      42/87    9:19     1:20:56
632   Rick Schwieter         M 55-59      23/56    9:19     1:20:56
633   Jessica Sage           F 30-34     44/171    9:19     1:20:57
634   Eric Long              M 25-29      56/97    9:19     1:20:58
635   Bob Graff              M 40-44     56/110    9:19     1:21:00
636   Brian Ferguson         M 45-49     48/106    9:19     1:21:01
637   Eric Wygle             M 50-54      43/87    9:20     1:21:05
638   Frances Wilson         F 55-59       9/65    9:20     1:21:05
639   Chris Schornack        M 40-44     57/110    9:20     1:21:07
640   Caitlin Storc          F 30-34     45/171    9:20     1:21:08
641   Curtis Gillman         M 30-34     94/161    9:20     1:21:08
642   Christy Marsh          F 30-34     46/171    9:20     1:21:08
643   Michele Pfeiffer       F 40-44     16/122    9:20     1:21:10
644   James Frooman          M 50-54      44/87    9:21     1:21:18
645   Bob Siemer             M 55-59      24/56    9:22     1:21:22
646   Kevin Rachal           M 40-44     58/110    9:22     1:21:24
647   Joe Sierra             M 40-44     59/110    9:22     1:21:24
648   Bruce Flyer            M 50-54      45/87    9:22     1:21:25
649   Susan Flyer            F 45-49      14/85    9:22     1:21:25
650   Jennifer Hater         F 45-49      15/85    9:22     1:21:25
651   Robert Groeschen       M 50-54      46/87    9:23     1:21:32
652   Kayla Evans            F 30-34     47/171    9:23     1:21:33
653   Elliot Bokeno          M 25-29      57/97    9:23     1:21:33
654   Lindsay Moeller        F 21-24      15/50    9:23     1:21:35
655   Todd Lang              F 50-54      19/93    9:23     1:21:37
656   Brianna Escoe          F 21-24      16/50    9:23     1:21:37
657   Nicole Piero-Reeves    F 35-39     57/189    9:24     1:21:39
658   Zach Migliozzi         M 30-34     95/161    9:24     1:21:39
659   Katie Baran            F 30-34     48/171    9:24     1:21:39
660   Daniel Rens            M 21-24      21/30    9:24     1:21:41
661   Robert Pfender         M 30-34     96/161    9:24     1:21:44
662   Russell Burns          M 25-29      58/97    9:24     1:21:44
663   Bill Martin            M 60-64      16/48    9:25     1:21:53
664   Jean Martin            F 50-54      20/93    9:25     1:21:53
665   Todd Fisher            M 40-44     60/110    9:25     1:21:53
666   Julie Knepfle          F 40-44     17/122    9:25     1:21:54
667   Bryan Kroeger          M 50-54      47/87    9:25     1:21:54
668   Joe Gage               M 45-49     49/106    9:25     1:21:55
669   Josh Kleymeyer         M 30-34     97/161    9:25     1:21:55
670   Ryan Wilhelm           M 30-34     98/161    9:26     1:21:56
671   Bob Isburgh            M 55-59      25/56    9:26     1:21:57
672   Scott Homer            M 45-49     50/106    9:26     1:22:02
673   Sarah Garing           F 25-29     39/174    9:26     1:22:03
674   Mark Stansbery         M 65-69      12/24    9:27     1:22:05
675   Jeffrey Hurst          M 30-34     99/161    9:27     1:22:05
676   Nathan Doyle           M 30-34    100/161    9:27     1:22:05
677   Alex Wallace           F 25-29     40/174    9:27     1:22:06
678   Robert Nelder          M 25-29      59/97    9:27     1:22:08
679   Maila Crist            F 45-49      16/85    9:27     1:22:09
680   Erica Palmer           F 45-49      17/85    9:27     1:22:10
681   Krystin Turner         F 40-44     18/122    9:27     1:22:11
682   Leanne Vonderhaar      F 35-39     58/189    9:27     1:22:13
683   Jennifer Prus          F 30-34     49/171    9:28     1:22:15
684   Alexandra Kell         F 25-29     41/174    9:28     1:22:16
685   Kevin Sand             M 35-39     64/109    9:28     1:22:16
686   Brett Viers            M 55-59      26/56    9:28     1:22:17
687   Dean Foster            M 50-54      48/87    9:28     1:22:18
688   Brandon Endres         M 40-44     61/110    9:28     1:22:20
689   Barry Brook            M 55-59      27/56    9:28     1:22:21
690   Thane Maynard          M 60-64      17/48    9:28     1:22:22
691   Shelby Martin          F 21-24      17/50    9:29     1:22:26
692   Justin Sharp           M 25-29      60/97    9:29     1:22:26
693   Jason Riffle           M 40-44     62/110    9:29     1:22:30
694   Dan Malkin             M 25-29      61/97    9:30     1:22:31
695   Ashwin Manohar         M 25-29      62/97    9:30     1:22:31
696   Scott Hiltibrand       M 30-34    101/161    9:30     1:22:32
697   Rob Mecklenborg        M 30-34    102/161    9:30     1:22:32
698   Christina Heithaus     F 25-29     42/174    9:30     1:22:32
699   Clare Slonkosky        F 25-29     43/174    9:30     1:22:37
700   Brigitte Foley         F 45-49      18/85    9:30     1:22:38
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701   Veronica Ruschman      F 25-29     44/174    9:30     1:22:38
702   Sara Jones             F 35-39     59/189    9:30     1:22:38
703   Amanda Testerman       F 25-29     45/174    9:31     1:22:41
704   Sarah Klunk            F 30-34     50/171    9:31     1:22:41
705   Benjamin Miller        M 35-39     65/109    9:31     1:22:43
706   Michael Murphy         M 45-49     51/106    9:31     1:22:44
707   Natasha Bowsher        F 40-44     19/122    9:31     1:22:45
708   Patrick Rogers         M 30-34    103/161    9:31     1:22:48
709   John Stiens            M 30-34    104/161    9:32     1:22:48
710   Jordan Mills           M 30-34    105/161    9:32     1:22:51
711   Bethany Derhodes       F 40-44     20/122    9:32     1:22:51
712   Kara Oksanen           F 25-29     46/174    9:32     1:22:52
713   Steve Thompson         M 60-64      18/48    9:32     1:22:53
714   Jesse Kuhn             M 25-29      63/97    9:32     1:22:53
715   Maura Faller           F 30-34     51/171    9:32     1:22:54
716   Holly Galligan         F 40-44     21/122    9:32     1:22:54
717   Heather Fencik         F 30-34     52/171    9:32     1:22:56
718   Zach Wanstrath         M 30-34    106/161    9:33     1:22:58
719   John Rasp              M 35-39     66/109    9:33     1:22:59
720   Chris Boyd             M 30-34    107/161    9:33     1:23:01
721   Ashley Yanzsa          F 25-29     47/174    9:33     1:23:01
722   Anne Isburgh           F 60-64       2/27    9:33     1:23:03
723   Adena Luehrmann        F 30-34     53/171    9:33     1:23:03
724   Bob Rogers             M 40-44     63/110    9:34     1:23:06
725   Shana Owens            F 35-39     60/189    9:34     1:23:06
726   Nurys Diaz             F 55-59      10/65    9:34     1:23:06
727   Paul Moeller           M 30-34    108/161    9:34     1:23:06
728   Alisha Moeller         F 30-34     54/171    9:34     1:23:07
729   Julia Dose             F 25-29     48/174    9:34     1:23:07
730   Anna Hight             F 35-39     61/189    9:34     1:23:07
731   Katie Mirrielees       F 35-39     62/189    9:34     1:23:08
732   Emily Geraci           F 35-39     63/189    9:34     1:23:10
733   Karli Daulton          F 30-34     55/171    9:34     1:23:10
734   Lara Dorenkemper       F 45-49      19/85    9:34     1:23:12
735   Mike Trimble           M 40-44     64/110    9:35     1:23:14
736   Cindy Cranmer          F 50-54      21/93    9:35     1:23:15
737   Roni Craft             F 30-34     56/171    9:35     1:23:16
738   Andrea Bakker          F 40-44     22/122    9:35     1:23:17
739   Gregory Krauss         M 55-59      28/56    9:35     1:23:17
740   Ashley Schuckman       F 30-34     57/171    9:35     1:23:18
741   Brian Thacker          M 30-34    109/161    9:35     1:23:18
742   Keara Fogarty          F 21-24      18/50    9:35     1:23:21
743   Steve Ross             M 50-54      49/87    9:36     1:23:24
744   Andrea Lalley          F 30-34     58/171    9:36     1:23:28
745   Jenni Crowley-Albu     F 35-39     64/189    9:36     1:23:29
746   Jessica Hensley        F 35-39     65/189    9:36     1:23:30
747   Mp Illig               F 55-59      11/65    9:37     1:23:35
748   Scott Wuest            M 50-54      50/87    9:37     1:23:39
749   Jennifer Conrard       F 45-49      20/85    9:38     1:23:40
750   Christopher Waymeyer   M 35-39     67/109    9:38     1:23:42
751   Lauren Schneir         F 25-29     49/174    9:38     1:23:42
752   Matt Ammerman          M 30-34    110/161    9:38     1:23:42
753   Karl Sheldon           M 45-49     52/106    9:38     1:23:43
754   Corey Bischoff         M 40-44     65/110    9:38     1:23:44
755   David Nordwick         M 50-54      51/87    9:38     1:23:45
756   Ashley Leck            F 25-29     50/174    9:38     1:23:48
757   Madison Schmidt        F 21-24      19/50    9:38     1:23:48
758   Crystal King           F 40-44     23/122    9:39     1:23:49
759   Karley Walters         F 21-24      20/50    9:39     1:23:49
760   Ilana Bergelson        F 25-29     51/174    9:39     1:23:51
761   Jim Dejoy              M 50-54      52/87    9:39     1:23:54
762   Kush Kotecha           M 35-39     68/109    9:39     1:23:56
763   Holly Irons            F 25-29     52/174    9:40     1:23:58
764   Lacey Behymer          F 35-39     66/189    9:40     1:23:59
765   Michael Hamilton       M 45-49     53/106    9:40     1:24:00
766   Adam Bellin            M 40-44     66/110    9:40     1:24:01
767   Erin Cotner            F 35-39     67/189    9:40     1:24:01
768   Lynn Warner            F 35-39     68/189    9:40     1:24:01
769   Elena Halbeisen        F 40-44     24/122    9:40     1:24:02
770   Eric Quehl             M 25-29      64/97    9:40     1:24:03
771   Andy Derenski          M 40-44     67/110    9:41     1:24:07
772   Jim Drew               M 35-39     69/109    9:41     1:24:07
773   Meredyth Moore         F 30-34     59/171    9:41     1:24:07
774   Nancy Niemer           F 55-59      12/65    9:41     1:24:08
775   Alexander Lara         M 25-29      65/97    9:41     1:24:11
776   Melanie Cunningham     F 35-39     69/189    9:41     1:24:11
777   Mary Lara              F 30-34     60/171    9:41     1:24:11
778   Beau Necco             M 45-49     54/106    9:41     1:24:13
779   Timothy Allen          M 65-69      13/24    9:41     1:24:13
780   Chris Wagel            M 35-39     70/109    9:41     1:24:14
781   Lauren Beltz           F 25-29     53/174    9:41     1:24:14
782   Matt Garing            M 30-34    111/161    9:42     1:24:20
783   Justin Smith           M 40-44     68/110    9:42     1:24:20
784   Herbert Osborne        M 35-39     71/109    9:42     1:24:20
785   Amanda Groh            F 30-34     61/171    9:43     1:24:26
786   Michelle Waymeyer      F 35-39     70/189    9:43     1:24:27
787   Jackie Napp            F 25-29     54/174    9:43     1:24:27
788   Christoph Napp         M 25-29      66/97    9:43     1:24:28
789   Brad Prenger           M 30-34    112/161    9:43     1:24:28
790   Brian Mains            M 40-44     69/110    9:43     1:24:28
791   Jenna Prenger          F 30-34     62/171    9:43     1:24:29
792   David Valdez           M 55-59      29/56    9:43     1:24:30
793   Angie Watson           F 45-49      21/85    9:43     1:24:31
794   Brittany Cummings      F 30-34     63/171    9:44     1:24:33
795   Michael Cashman        M 45-49     55/106    9:44     1:24:34
796   William Sheridan       M 35-39     72/109    9:44     1:24:35
797   Stephanie Stacy        F 35-39     71/189    9:44     1:24:37
798   Glenn Wintrich         M 40-44     70/110    9:44     1:24:37
799   Bryon West             M 45-49     56/106    9:44     1:24:40
800   Michael Mordini        M 40-44     71/110    9:45     1:24:45
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801   Maggie Nestheide       F 30-34     64/171    9:45     1:24:46
802   Jordan Galluzzo        F 25-29     55/174    9:45     1:24:49
803   Dani Gall              F 45-49      22/85    9:45     1:24:49
804   Andrea Book            F 21-24      21/50    9:46     1:24:50
805   Suzanne Salupo         F 35-39     72/189    9:46     1:24:50
806   Virginia Anderson      F 25-29     56/174    9:46     1:24:53
807   Reid Hartmann          M 35-39     73/109    9:46     1:24:53
808   Amber Layne            F 30-34     65/171    9:46     1:24:54
809   Ken Busken             M 45-49     57/106    9:46     1:24:57
810   Scott Shellabarger     M 45-49     58/106    9:47     1:24:58
811   Mark Childers          M 50-54      53/87    9:47     1:25:00
812   Brea Brumby            F 40-44     25/122    9:47     1:25:00
813   Erin Schutter          F 21-24      22/50    9:47     1:25:00
814   Cynthia Bihl           F 45-49      23/85    9:47     1:25:00
815   Peter Ungerer          M 30-34    113/161    9:47     1:25:00
816   Michael Hermanson      M 25-29      67/97    9:47     1:25:02
817   Jennifer Braner        F 40-44     26/122    9:47     1:25:03
818   Eric Haines            M 30-34    114/161    9:47     1:25:05
819   Angie Wheeler          F 35-39     73/189    9:47     1:25:05
820   Dawna Schlegel         F 45-49      24/85    9:47     1:25:05
821   Rob Lambert            M 50-54      54/87    9:48     1:25:07
822   Gregory Chaconas       M 70-UP        2/6    9:48     1:25:08
823   Alisha Smith           F 25-29     57/174    9:48     1:25:13
824   Jennifer Schwalbach    F 40-44     27/122    9:49     1:25:16
825   Melissa Frampton       F 30-34     66/171    9:49     1:25:17
826   Paul Comer             M 45-49     59/106    9:49     1:25:19
827   Virginia Newberry      F 40-44     28/122    9:49     1:25:20
828   Melissa Schaeper       F 45-49      25/85    9:49     1:25:22
829   Julie Burns            F 40-44     29/122    9:49     1:25:23
830   Ann Smith              F 60-64       3/27    9:49     1:25:24
831   Robert Moul            M 45-49     60/106    9:50     1:25:26
832   Nicholas Broccoli      M 25-29      68/97    9:50     1:25:28
833   Chip Workman           M 35-39     74/109    9:50     1:25:28
834   Megan Lewis            F 25-29     58/174    9:50     1:25:28
835   Kirstie Reilman        F 25-29     59/174    9:50     1:25:29
836   Lisa Johnson           F 25-29     60/174    9:50     1:25:30
837   Mark Bissinger         M 60-64      19/48    9:50     1:25:30
838   Courtney Clark         F 25-29     61/174    9:50     1:25:32
839   Michael Heller         M 60-64      20/48    9:51     1:25:33
840   Chelsea Reindel        F 30-34     67/171    9:51     1:25:38
841   Meredith Furey         F 35-39     74/189    9:51     1:25:38
842   James Caldwell         M 35-39     75/109    9:52     1:25:42
843   Cheryl Higham          F 45-49      26/85    9:52     1:25:42
844   Heather Mann           F 40-44     30/122    9:52     1:25:48
845   Dan Simonson           M 30-34    115/161    9:52     1:25:49
846   Steven Dreyer          M 60-64      21/48    9:53     1:25:51
847   Will Young             M 30-34    116/161    9:53     1:25:53
848   Paul McGue             M 50-54      55/87    9:53     1:25:56
849   Shelly Kerr            F 40-44     31/122    9:53     1:25:56
850   Patrick Mueller        M 21-24      22/30    9:53     1:25:59
851   Ron Marion             M 40-44     72/110    9:54     1:26:01
852   Gwen Wehner            F 55-59      13/65    9:54     1:26:02
853   Sachiko Glover         F 45-49      27/85    9:54     1:26:03
854   Jennifer Cissell       F 45-49      28/85    9:54     1:26:03
855   Angela Christo         F 30-34     68/171    9:54     1:26:04
856   Nate O'Brien           M 21-24      23/30    9:54     1:26:04
857   Julie Wilson           F 30-34     69/171    9:54     1:26:04
858   Blake Quaiyoom         M 21-24      24/30    9:54     1:26:06
859   Eric Davis             M 40-44     73/110    9:54     1:26:06
860   Rolf Stottmann         M 40-44     74/110    9:55     1:26:10
861   Jill Grutza            F 35-39     75/189    9:55     1:26:12
862   Allison Griffin        F 25-29     62/174    9:55     1:26:12
863   Alexandra Gee          F 30-34     70/171    9:55     1:26:13
864   Elizabeth Pulsfort     F 35-39     76/189    9:55     1:26:13
865   Nathan Isaacs          M 25-29      69/97    9:55     1:26:14
866   Ali Bagley             F 25-29     63/174    9:55     1:26:14
867   Eric MacDonald         M 25-29      70/97    9:55     1:26:14
868   Scott Bellas           M 30-34    117/161    9:55     1:26:15
869   Olivia Weyler          F 21-24      23/50    9:55     1:26:15
870   Pam MacK               F 45-49      29/85    9:56     1:26:18
871   Lauren Houston         F 35-39     77/189    9:56     1:26:19
872   Pamela Boehm           F 50-54      22/93    9:56     1:26:19
873   Jennifer Amiott        F 30-34     71/171    9:56     1:26:20
874   David Prazynski        M 55-59      30/56    9:56     1:26:20
875   Tricia Hughes          F 30-34     72/171    9:56     1:26:21
876   Ken Bloomer            M 50-54      56/87    9:56     1:26:25
877   Eduardo Paredes        M 30-34    118/161    9:56     1:26:25
878   Lynn Hall              F 45-49      30/85    9:57     1:26:25
879   Judith Harmony         F 70-UP        1/2    9:57     1:26:27
880   Carolyn Gorman         F 35-39     78/189    9:57     1:26:27
881   John Strawser          M 50-54      57/87    9:57     1:26:27
882   Jessica Bloomer        F 25-29     64/174    9:57     1:26:27
883   Thomas Barnhorst       M 45-49     61/106    9:57     1:26:31
884   Candice Bauer          F 40-44     32/122    9:58     1:26:35
885   Roy Gifford            M 45-49     62/106    9:58     1:26:37
886   Stephanie Saurber      F 30-34     73/171    9:58     1:26:37
887   Mahmoud Lamriben       M 45-49     63/106    9:58     1:26:37
888   Scott Moore            M 60-64      22/48    9:58     1:26:39
889   Michael Thompson       M 35-39     76/109    9:58     1:26:40
890   Robert Collins         M 45-49     64/106    9:58     1:26:42
891   Cortney Sketch         F 35-39     79/189    9:58     1:26:42
892   Kelsey Lemmel          F 25-29     65/174    9:58     1:26:42
893   Sue Campbell           F 45-49      31/85    9:59     1:26:43
894   Dedra Delaney          F 25-29     66/174    9:59     1:26:45
895   Julie Nessler          F 30-34     74/171    9:59     1:26:45
896   Alyssa Roberts         F 25-29     67/174    9:59     1:26:46
897   Joe Klunk              M 60-64      23/48    9:59     1:26:49
898   Amanda Rupp            F 25-29     68/174    9:59     1:26:50
899   Grace Cook             F 25-29     69/174    9:59     1:26:50
900   Lauchlin MacGregor     M 40-44     75/110    9:59     1:26:51
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901   Briana Smith           F 35-39     80/189   10:00     1:26:52
902   Denny Lietz            M 55-59      31/56   10:00     1:26:55
903   Jason Miller           M 45-49     65/106   10:00     1:26:56
904   Ronald Larkin          M 55-59      32/56   10:00     1:26:58
905   Katie McLindon         F 35-39     81/189   10:00     1:26:58
906   Kathlyn Copeland       F 40-44     33/122   10:00     1:26:59
907   Kristen Bowlds         F 25-29     70/174   10:00     1:26:59
908   Bradley McLaughlin     M 50-54      58/87   10:00     1:26:59
909   Tim Webb               M 40-44     76/110   10:01     1:27:00
910   Patrick Smith          M 40-44     77/110   10:01     1:27:02
911   Lainie Ipsa            F 35-39     82/189   10:01     1:27:02
912   Giovanni Dumford       M 35-39     77/109   10:01     1:27:02
913   Toni Wallace           F 30-34     75/171   10:01     1:27:03
914   Mary Sue Wigger        F 55-59      14/65   10:01     1:27:06
915   Joe Weil               M 45-49     66/106   10:01     1:27:06
916   Adam Templeton         M 45-49     67/106   10:01     1:27:07
917   Trevor Jessee          M 30-34    119/161   10:02     1:27:09
918   Robert Brennan         M 55-59      33/56   10:02     1:27:11
919   Michael Spidell        M 45-49     68/106   10:02     1:27:11
920   Adam Harmon            M 30-34    120/161   10:02     1:27:12
921   Andrew Moses           M 25-29      71/97   10:02     1:27:13
922   Mary Patka             F 25-29     71/174   10:02     1:27:15
923   Amanda Vance           F 25-29     72/174   10:02     1:27:16
924   Vicki Crawford         F 40-44     34/122   10:02     1:27:17
925   Alex Taft              M 12-15        1/2   10:02     1:27:17
926   Larry Wessel           M 55-59      34/56   10:03     1:27:18
927   Julie Krause           F 35-39     83/189   10:03     1:27:19
928   Ethan Courtad          M 25-29      72/97   10:03     1:27:21
929   Brittany Otto          F 25-29     73/174   10:03     1:27:21
930   Kristen Saxton         F 25-29     74/174   10:03     1:27:25
931   Mark Lamping           M 45-49     69/106   10:03     1:27:25
932   Richard Johnson        M 50-54      59/87   10:04     1:27:29
933   Justin Johnson         M 25-29      73/97   10:04     1:27:33
934   Kelsey Graham          F 25-29     75/174   10:04     1:27:34
935   Chris Helling          M 45-49     70/106   10:05     1:27:41
936   Kelly Horan            F 35-39     84/189   10:05     1:27:42
937   Heather Knox           F 25-29     76/174   10:06     1:27:44
938   Theresa Marcum         F 60-64       4/27   10:06     1:27:47
939   Paul Garrett           M 45-49     71/106   10:06     1:27:48
940   Leeann Garrett         F 40-44     35/122   10:06     1:27:49
941   Mike Holscher          M 35-39     78/109   10:06     1:27:49
942   Jeffrey Heeger         M 55-59      35/56   10:07     1:27:55
943   Craig Kallach          M 45-49     72/106   10:07     1:27:56
944   Jonas Locke            M 30-34    121/161   10:07     1:27:57
945   Yonca Webb             F 50-54      23/93   10:08     1:28:08
946   Jessica Volz           F 25-29     77/174   10:08     1:28:09
947   Ted Hyle               M 45-49     73/106   10:09     1:28:11
948   Julia Drake            F 55-59      15/65   10:09     1:28:11
949   Matt O'Neill           M 50-54      60/87   10:09     1:28:12
950   Ashley Fritz           F 30-34     76/171   10:09     1:28:12
951   Lora Larosa            F 55-59      16/65   10:09     1:28:13
952   Theresa Riggs          F 35-39     85/189   10:09     1:28:14
953   Heather Brannen        F 25-29     78/174   10:09     1:28:16
954   Mary Eck               F 40-44     36/122   10:09     1:28:18
955   Tim McErlane           M 65-69      14/24   10:10     1:28:19
956   Amy Wuebbolt           F 50-54      24/93   10:10     1:28:20
957   Scott Buckley          M 50-54      61/87   10:10     1:28:22
958   Kim Buchheid           F 50-54      25/93   10:10     1:28:22
959   Helen Lamping          F 45-49      32/85   10:10     1:28:23
960   Angela Ranaghan        F 30-34     77/171   10:10     1:28:24
961   Sally Bender           F 55-59      17/65   10:10     1:28:24
962   Jamie Davis            F 45-49      33/85   10:10     1:28:24
963   Tom Benkert            M 60-64      24/48   10:10     1:28:25
964   Andrew Garner          M 60-64      25/48   10:10     1:28:26
965   Michael McMahan        M 30-34    122/161   10:11     1:28:28
966   Enno Bellmann          M 30-34    123/161   10:11     1:28:29
967   Brian Taft             M 40-44     78/110   10:11     1:28:29
968   Paul Glader            M 30-34    124/161   10:11     1:28:29
969   Lauren Schmitt         F 25-29     79/174   10:11     1:28:29
970   Linda Oldendick        F 50-54      26/93   10:11     1:28:33
971   Jessica Poeppelman     F 25-29     80/174   10:12     1:28:36
972   Jenna Baumgartner      F 55-59      18/65   10:12     1:28:41
973   Jenni Love             F 50-54      27/93   10:12     1:28:42
974   Lisa Northup           F 40-44     37/122   10:12     1:28:42
975   Robert Beckman         M 25-29      74/97   10:12     1:28:44
976   Peter Rother           M 30-34    125/161   10:12     1:28:44
977   Bob Beattie            M 35-39     79/109   10:12     1:28:44
978   Connor Sambrookes      M 25-29      75/97   10:13     1:28:49
979   Kris Wahlke            M 40-44     79/110   10:13     1:28:53
980   Angie Saunders         F 25-29     81/174   10:14     1:28:53
981   James Kelsay           M 25-29      76/97   10:14     1:28:55
982   David McKinney         M 25-29      77/97   10:14     1:28:55
983   Katie Klaeren          F 30-34     78/171   10:14     1:28:58
984   Morgan Andres          F 35-39     86/189   10:14     1:28:59
985   Matt Dentino           M 50-54      62/87   10:14     1:28:59
986   Arlene Borock-Balczo   F 50-54      28/93   10:14     1:29:00
987   Amy Englert            F 25-29     82/174   10:15     1:29:02
988   Donna Reid             F 50-54      29/93   10:15     1:29:06
989   Tiffany Au-Yeung       F 25-29     83/174   10:15     1:29:07
990   Brian Mills            M 30-34    126/161   10:15     1:29:10
991   Jennifer Bellin        F 40-44     38/122   10:16     1:29:11
992   Jordan Perry           F 25-29     84/174   10:16     1:29:12
993   Christopher Pelfrey    M 30-34    127/161   10:16     1:29:12
994   Kristin Steiner        F 35-39     87/189   10:16     1:29:12
995   Brian Phillips         M 35-39     80/109   10:16     1:29:16
996   Steve Hoops            M 40-44     80/110   10:16     1:29:16
997   Nicholas Kelly         M 35-39     81/109   10:16     1:29:18
998   Carrie Beavers         F 35-39     88/189   10:16     1:29:19
999   Katie Judson           F 25-29     85/174   10:17     1:29:21
1000  Vickie Knueven         F 40-44     39/122   10:17     1:29:24

Generated April 1, 2026 at 7:37 AM 10/19



Hudepohl 14K Brewery Run - 14K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Lindsey Mills          F 25-29     86/174   10:17     1:29:27
1002  Kira Buell             F 25-29     87/174   10:17     1:29:28
1003  Megan Arbogast         F 30-34     79/171   10:18     1:29:29
1004  Ronald R Stewart       M 65-69      15/24   10:18     1:29:31
1005  Jenny Duncan           F 30-34     80/171   10:18     1:29:34
1006  Samantha Dresmann      F 21-24      24/50   10:18     1:29:35
1007  Amber Hunter           F 35-39     89/189   10:19     1:29:38
1008  Amy Lantz              F 35-39     90/189   10:19     1:29:39
1009  Christopher Root       M 25-29      78/97   10:19     1:29:40
1010  David Hamm             M 25-29      79/97   10:19     1:29:41
1011  Charles Cecil          M 25-29      80/97   10:20     1:29:45
1012  Michael Woebkenberg    M 25-29      81/97   10:20     1:29:48
1013  Joseph Gilvary         M 50-54      63/87   10:20     1:29:48
1014  Nikki Hudepohl         F 40-44     40/122   10:20     1:29:50
1015  Larisa Sims            F 40-44     41/122   10:20     1:29:52
1016  Alexis Straka          F 25-29     88/174   10:21     1:29:55
1017  Jill Scherff           F 35-39     91/189   10:21     1:29:56
1018  Kevin Cross            M 40-44     81/110   10:21     1:29:56
1019  Heidi Jost             F 50-54      30/93   10:21     1:29:57
1020  Paige Williams         F 50-54      31/93   10:21     1:29:57
1021  Suzanne Peters         F 45-49      34/85   10:21     1:29:58
1022  Tim Leonhartsberger    M 40-44     82/110   10:21     1:30:02
1023  Madi Scianamblo        F 21-24      25/50   10:22     1:30:03
1024  Rod Washington-Brown   M 50-54      64/87   10:22     1:30:03
1025  Kurt Gallant           M 25-29      82/97   10:22     1:30:03
1026  Claire Beams           F 25-29     89/174   10:22     1:30:04
1027  Sara Klar              F 30-34     81/171   10:23     1:30:11
1028  Julie Meiners          F 45-49      35/85   10:23     1:30:12
1029  Kalynn Engel           F 35-39     92/189   10:23     1:30:13
1030  Erika Stelljes         F 25-29     90/174   10:23     1:30:14
1031  Chandler Dektas        F 35-39     93/189   10:23     1:30:15
1032  Sabrina McClain        F 40-44     42/122   10:23     1:30:19
1033  Melissa Adams          F 30-34     82/171   10:23     1:30:20
1034  Morgan Basile          F 21-24      26/50   10:24     1:30:20
1035  Tom Barlage            M 40-44     83/110   10:24     1:30:21
1036  Matthew Meisman        M 35-39     82/109   10:24     1:30:21
1037  Ariana Tashjian        F 21-24      27/50   10:24     1:30:22
1038  Ryan Murphy            M 30-34    128/161   10:24     1:30:24
1039  Julie Werle            F 45-49      36/85   10:24     1:30:25
1040  John Daniels           M 30-34    129/161   10:25     1:30:30
1041  Megan Geoppinger       F 25-29     91/174   10:25     1:30:30
1042  Clark Jenkins          M 45-49     74/106   10:25     1:30:34
1043  Cindy Weibel           F 45-49      37/85   10:25     1:30:37
1044  Anne Dinardo           F 40-44     43/122   10:25     1:30:37
1045  Noah Goertemiller      M 25-29      83/97   10:26     1:30:38
1046  Jennifer Howell        F 40-44     44/122   10:26     1:30:38
1047  Rob Tankersley         M 35-39     83/109   10:26     1:30:44
1048  Cheryl Johnson         F 25-29     92/174   10:27     1:30:47
1049  Betsy Strawser         F 50-54      32/93   10:27     1:30:49
1050  Michele Aslanides      F 30-34     83/171   10:28     1:30:57
1051  Mark Middlekamp        M 50-54      65/87   10:28     1:30:57
1052  Claire Middlekamp      F 16-20        2/2   10:28     1:30:58
1053  Amber Boyd             F 30-34     84/171   10:28     1:31:00
1054  Ginger Browning        F 40-44     45/122   10:28     1:31:00
1055  Henrietta Harrell      F 45-49      38/85   10:28     1:31:00
1056  Angela Cobb            F 40-44     46/122   10:28     1:31:00
1057  Forrest Thompson       M 25-29      84/97   10:28     1:31:01
1058  Erin Creedon           F 40-44     47/122   10:28     1:31:01
1059  George Case            M 60-64      26/48   10:29     1:31:05
1060  Lauren Hargis          F 35-39     94/189   10:29     1:31:07
1061  Cindy Weber            F 60-64       5/27   10:29     1:31:12
1062  Rachel Baldwin         F 40-44     48/122   10:30     1:31:13
1063  Abigail Crews          F 25-29     93/174   10:30     1:31:13
1064  Heather Pope           F 25-29     94/174   10:30     1:31:14
1065  Amy Purcell            F 50-54      33/93   10:30     1:31:16
1066  Sheila Diefenbach      F 55-59      19/65   10:30     1:31:17
1067  Maggie Leonard         F 21-24      28/50   10:30     1:31:17
1068  Amanda Draman          F 45-49      39/85   10:30     1:31:18
1069  Don Brickweg           M 60-64      27/48   10:30     1:31:21
1070  Tom Rich               M 35-39     84/109   10:31     1:31:27
1071  Colin Willer           M 40-44     84/110   10:31     1:31:27
1072  Cindy Whitcomb         F 30-34     85/171   10:31     1:31:29
1073  Don McLeod             M 55-59      36/56   10:32     1:31:31
1074  Donna Ruttschaw        F 40-44     49/122   10:32     1:31:32
1075  Kara Yuskewich         F 35-39     95/189   10:32     1:31:32
1076  Amy Kerner             F 30-34     86/171   10:32     1:31:32
1077  Scott Schneider        M 50-54      66/87   10:32     1:31:33
1078  Brian Asbrock          M 35-39     85/109   10:32     1:31:35
1079  Mandy Niehaus          F 35-39     96/189   10:32     1:31:35
1080  Annette Bartel         F 40-44     50/122   10:32     1:31:37
1081  Rylon Whitcomb         M 30-34    130/161   10:32     1:31:38
1082  Elizabeth Ludwig       F 45-49      40/85   10:33     1:31:39
1083  Nancy Aniskovich       F 55-59      20/65   10:33     1:31:47
1084  Danielle Smith         F 40-44     51/122   10:34     1:31:48
1085  Courtney Nagel         F 25-29     95/174   10:34     1:31:49
1086  Tami Lanham            F 40-44     52/122   10:34     1:31:51
1087  Caitlin Haury          F 30-34     87/171   10:36     1:32:06
1088  Laura Chrysler         F 40-44     53/122   10:36     1:32:07
1089  Tim Becker             M 45-49     75/106   10:36     1:32:07
1090  Nicolette Luthanen     F 25-29     96/174   10:36     1:32:09
1091  Tyler Kimmel           M 21-24      25/30   10:36     1:32:09
1092  Kendra Cline           F 35-39     97/189   10:36     1:32:09
1093  Jaime Jackson          F 40-44     54/122   10:36     1:32:10
1094  Robert Russell         M 40-44     85/110   10:36     1:32:10
1095  David Newman           M 25-29      85/97   10:37     1:32:15
1096  Eugene Hoffman         M 35-39     86/109   10:37     1:32:15
1097  Vicki Rouse            F 55-59      21/65   10:37     1:32:16
1098  Gretchen Phillips      F 30-34     88/171   10:37     1:32:19
1099  Amy Harris             F 45-49      41/85   10:37     1:32:20
1100  Pat Reardon            M 45-49     76/106   10:37     1:32:21
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1101  Gary Bosh              M 55-59      37/56   10:37     1:32:22
1102  Christine Chynoweth    F 35-39     98/189   10:38     1:32:22
1103  Frank Noack            M 55-59      38/56   10:38     1:32:26
1104  Scott Johansing        M 30-34    131/161   10:38     1:32:26
1105  Charla Drake-Oien      F 50-54      34/93   10:38     1:32:26
1106  Michael Honkomp        M 40-44     86/110   10:38     1:32:27
1107  Emily Davis            F 35-39     99/189   10:38     1:32:27
1108  Michelle Shorten       F 30-34     89/171   10:38     1:32:28
1109  Rebecca Bartosik       F 30-34     90/171   10:39     1:32:32
1110  Cynthia Wallace        F 60-64       6/27   10:39     1:32:35
1111  Meredith Meyer         F 45-49      42/85   10:39     1:32:36
1112  Melissa McDonald       F 45-49      43/85   10:39     1:32:38
1113  Casey Gibson           F 21-24      29/50   10:40     1:32:40
1114  Erin Bennett           F 40-44     55/122   10:40     1:32:40
1115  Nicole Johnson         F 45-49      44/85   10:40     1:32:40
1116  Michele Holthaus       F 55-59      22/65   10:40     1:32:41
1117  Crissy Nagel           F 40-44     56/122   10:40     1:32:41
1118  Rick Weber             M 60-64      28/48   10:40     1:32:42
1119  Emily Durrett          F 30-34     91/171   10:40     1:32:46
1120  Marisa Himmler         F 30-34     92/171   10:40     1:32:46
1121  Mae Hanna              F 50-54      35/93   10:40     1:32:48
1122  Perry Ralenkotter      M 50-54      67/87   10:41     1:32:48
1123  Jessica Rensing        F 35-39    100/189   10:41     1:32:53
1124  Verne Johnson          M 70-UP        3/6   10:41     1:32:54
1125  Melanie Schneider      F 25-29     97/174   10:41     1:32:54
1126  Katie Pfefferman       F 30-34     93/171   10:41     1:32:55
1127  Mark Jansen            M 35-39     87/109   10:42     1:32:58
1128  James Chaney           M 40-44     87/110   10:42     1:33:04
1129  Eileen O'Keefe         F 65-69       1/12   10:43     1:33:12
1130  Trinity Miles          F 40-44     57/122   10:43     1:33:14
1131  Kathy Schickel         F 50-54      36/93   10:44     1:33:14
1132  Jennifer Garrity       F 50-54      37/93   10:44     1:33:18
1133  Richard Seil           M 45-49     77/106   10:45     1:33:24
1134  Tracy Updike           F 40-44     58/122   10:45     1:33:25
1135  Christi Hartings       F 40-44     59/122   10:45     1:33:25
1136  Geoffrey Oberhaus      M 45-49     78/106   10:45     1:33:25
1137  Michael Quade          M 30-34    132/161   10:45     1:33:27
1138  Josh Shaffer           M 40-44     88/110   10:45     1:33:28
1139  Ricky Yanez            M 30-34    133/161   10:45     1:33:29
1140  Justine Johnson        F 30-34     94/171   10:46     1:33:32
1141  Kelly Gillen           F 25-29     98/174   10:46     1:33:36
1142  Ray Johnson            M 60-64      29/48   10:46     1:33:38
1143  Stephen Saville        M 60-64      30/48   10:46     1:33:39
1144  Kirstynne MacCune      F 21-24      30/50   10:47     1:33:42
1145  Heather Wasco          F 40-44     60/122   10:47     1:33:42
1146  Robert Rosing          M 60-64      31/48   10:47     1:33:44
1147  Barbara Saville        F 55-59      23/65   10:47     1:33:45
1148  William Ammerman       M 25-29      86/97   10:48     1:33:56
1149  Catee Weathers         F 30-34     95/171   10:48     1:33:56
1150  Dan Coletta            M 45-49     79/106   10:48     1:33:57
1151  Mark Gartner           M 60-64      32/48   10:49     1:33:59
1152  Katie Hertling         F 30-34     96/171   10:49     1:34:02
1153  Mark Sketch            M 35-39     88/109   10:49     1:34:05
1154  Alicia Hertling        F 25-29     99/174   10:50     1:34:07
1155  William Webb           M 45-49     80/106   10:50     1:34:08
1156  Andrea Harrison        F 35-39    101/189   10:50     1:34:08
1157  Mark Coyle             M 30-34    134/161   10:50     1:34:10
1158  Amy Resch              F 40-44     61/122   10:50     1:34:10
1159  Everett Lehman         M 60-64      33/48   10:50     1:34:11
1160  Kim Haarmeyer          F 40-44     62/122   10:50     1:34:11
1161  Emily Otto             F 35-39    102/189   10:50     1:34:11
1162  Sarah Borges           F 25-29    100/174   10:50     1:34:11
1163  Laura Canos            F 25-29    101/174   10:50     1:34:12
1164  Jacqui Killen          F 45-49      45/85   10:50     1:34:14
1165  Janet Sullivan         F 50-54      38/93   10:50     1:34:14
1166  James Frederick        M 50-54      68/87   10:50     1:34:15
1167  Kaitlin Weber          F 30-34     97/171   10:50     1:34:15
1168  Kelly Frederick        F 45-49      46/85   10:50     1:34:15
1169  Angie Riviello         F 45-49      47/85   10:51     1:34:18
1170  Lauren Best            F 35-39    103/189   10:51     1:34:20
1171  Liz Mozzocco           F 35-39    104/189   10:51     1:34:23
1172  Elizabeth Green        F 55-59      24/65   10:52     1:34:25
1173  Gina Ruedebusch        F 40-44     63/122   10:52     1:34:26
1174  Bia Friberg            F 50-54      39/93   10:52     1:34:30
1175  Christina Hall         F 40-44     64/122   10:53     1:34:34
1176  Heather Stottmann      F 40-44     65/122   10:53     1:34:34
1177  Kathleen Rakel         F 35-39    105/189   10:53     1:34:36
1178  Darren Mehle           M 25-29      87/97   10:53     1:34:39
1179  Jennifer Beck          F 30-34     98/171   10:53     1:34:40
1180  Megan Posge            F 25-29    102/174   10:54     1:34:42
1181  Nina Posge             F 21-24      31/50   10:54     1:34:42
1182  Chad Cown              M 25-29      88/97   10:54     1:34:43
1183  Emily Klar             F 30-34     99/171   10:54     1:34:44
1184  Sharon Garry           F 50-54      40/93   10:54     1:34:45
1185  Chris Ward             M 35-39     89/109   10:54     1:34:45
1186  Molly Emmert           F 45-49      48/85   10:54     1:34:46
1187  Shannon Mould (stratto F 30-34    100/171   10:54     1:34:48
1188  Emily Schweppe         F 30-34    101/171   10:54     1:34:49
1189  Jeni Ernsthausen       F 30-34    102/171   10:54     1:34:49
1190  Sarah Nimeskern        F 30-34    103/171   10:54     1:34:49
1191  Lisa Muff              F 30-34    104/171   10:54     1:34:49
1192  Jane Tuazon            F 50-54      41/93   10:55     1:34:50
1193  Maggie Hahn            F 30-34    105/171   10:55     1:34:53
1194  Andrea Swiatkiewicz    F 55-59      25/65   10:55     1:34:58
1195  Ryan Bowers            M 25-29      89/97   10:56     1:35:04
1196  Cyndal Jones           F 30-34    106/171   10:57     1:35:09
1197  Alexis Ranalli         F 35-39    106/189   10:57     1:35:11
1198  Katherine Ruwe         F 40-44     66/122   10:57     1:35:13
1199  Bethany Smith          F 30-34    107/171   10:57     1:35:13
1200  Adam Steinke           M 30-34    135/161   10:57     1:35:16
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1201  Michelle Hinderer      F 50-54      42/93   10:58     1:35:21
1202  Dana Bresser           F 40-44     67/122   10:58     1:35:22
1203  Anthony Bresser        M 45-49     81/106   10:58     1:35:22
1204  Steve Zanola           M 50-54      69/87   10:58     1:35:23
1205  Chad Luttrell          M 25-29      90/97   10:59     1:35:27
1206  Kristen Parr           F 45-49      49/85   11:00     1:35:40
1207  Lindsay Niklas         F 25-29    103/174   11:01     1:35:43
1208  Allison Schroeder      F 30-34    108/171   11:01     1:35:43
1209  Vanessa Meyer          F 45-49      50/85   11:01     1:35:44
1210  Heather Martin         F 40-44     68/122   11:01     1:35:44
1211  Benjamin Schwartz      M 30-34    136/161   11:01     1:35:46
1212  Emily Jennings         F 25-29    104/174   11:01     1:35:47
1213  Michael Gambil         M 45-49     82/106   11:01     1:35:49
1214  Helena Cameron         F 50-54      43/93   11:01     1:35:50
1215  Katelyn Gilkey         F 25-29    105/174   11:02     1:35:51
1216  Arielle Schmidt        F 25-29    106/174   11:02     1:35:51
1217  Carrie Rayburn         F 45-49      51/85   11:02     1:35:52
1218  Katie Timmins          F 35-39    107/189   11:02     1:35:53
1219  Megan Schultheis       F 50-54      44/93   11:02     1:35:57
1220  Susan Colby            F 45-49      52/85   11:02     1:35:59
1221  Chloe Rittenhouse      F 25-29    107/174   11:02     1:35:59
1222  Jean Gaines            F 45-49      53/85   11:03     1:36:00
1223  Mark Neuenschwander    M 30-34    137/161   11:03     1:36:01
1224  Glenn Kruschinski      M 50-54      70/87   11:03     1:36:03
1225  Paige Natoli           F 25-29    108/174   11:03     1:36:03
1226  Beth Steele            F 35-39    108/189   11:04     1:36:09
1227  Annette Mueller        F 45-49      54/85   11:04     1:36:11
1228  Unknown Participant    M NOAGE        1/3   11:04     1:36:11
1229  Verna Hollnagel        F 50-54      45/93   11:04     1:36:12
1230  Misty Boyd             F 25-29    109/174   11:04     1:36:16
1231  Kayte Thistlethwaite   F 30-34    109/171   11:05     1:36:19
1232  Jenna Gross            F 21-24      32/50   11:05     1:36:20
1233  Jacqueline Tran        F NOAGE        1/1   11:05     1:36:21
1234  Leena Shewade          F 25-29    110/174   11:05     1:36:21
1235  Michelle Kiamie        F 45-49      55/85   11:06     1:36:30
1236  Amy Casbon             F 45-49      56/85   11:06     1:36:30
1237  Christian Holloway     M 25-29      91/97   11:06     1:36:31
1238  Kayla Groene           F 25-29    111/174   11:06     1:36:32
1239  Kelly Boone            F 35-39    109/189   11:07     1:36:35
1240  Jessica Miller         F 25-29    112/174   11:07     1:36:37
1241  Vickie Saccone         F 60-64       7/27   11:07     1:36:37
1242  Elizabeth Beck         F 55-59      26/65   11:07     1:36:37
1243  Norman Stewart         M 45-49     83/106   11:07     1:36:38
1244  Sean Noll              M 40-44     89/110   11:07     1:36:42
1245  Bradley Siefker        M 21-24      26/30   11:08     1:36:43
1246  Robert Oestreicher     M 30-34    138/161   11:09     1:36:52
1247  T.J. Steele            M 40-44     90/110   11:09     1:36:53
1248  Susanna Cruser         F 35-39    110/189   11:09     1:36:53
1249  Victoria Adams         F 40-44     69/122   11:09     1:36:53
1250  Angela Brown           F 30-34    110/171   11:09     1:36:57
1251  Diane Bass             F 50-54      46/93   11:09     1:36:58
1252  Laura Blackorby        F 40-44     70/122   11:09     1:37:00
1253  Catherine Pearsall     F 21-24      33/50   11:10     1:37:02
1254  Haley Williams         F 21-24      34/50   11:10     1:37:02
1255  Denise Setmayer        F 50-54      47/93   11:10     1:37:04
1256  Scott Deming           M 45-49     84/106   11:10     1:37:04
1257  John Yung              M 30-34    139/161   11:10     1:37:05
1258  Sarah Mayer            F 25-29    113/174   11:10     1:37:08
1259  Brian Tumlin           M 45-49     85/106   11:11     1:37:09
1260  Stacie Tumlin          F 40-44     71/122   11:11     1:37:10
1261  Jennifer Rizzo         F 45-49      57/85   11:11     1:37:11
1262  Jennifer Kidd          F 45-49      58/85   11:11     1:37:11
1263  Kelly Haugh            F 35-39    111/189   11:11     1:37:13
1264  Alicia Wooten          F 30-34    111/171   11:11     1:37:18
1265  Renee Kraus            F 50-54      48/93   11:12     1:37:18
1266  Margaret West          F 60-64       8/27   11:12     1:37:21
1267  Kendall Nash           F 35-39    112/189   11:12     1:37:25
1268  Jonathan Martin        M 30-34    140/161   11:13     1:37:29
1269  Matt Steffen           M 30-34    141/161   11:13     1:37:31
1270  James Gardner          M 30-34    142/161   11:13     1:37:34
1271  Bob Miller             M 55-59      39/56   11:14     1:37:41
1272  Aaron Hoyt             M 45-49     86/106   11:15     1:37:45
1273  Heather Garrett        F 45-49      59/85   11:15     1:37:47
1274  Janet Scavo            F 55-59      27/65   11:15     1:37:47
1275  Kelli Blum             F 30-34    112/171   11:15     1:37:47
1276  Emily Erven            F 25-29    114/174   11:16     1:37:54
1277  Katie Brace            F 25-29    115/174   11:16     1:37:54
1278  Michael Engler         M 40-44     91/110   11:16     1:37:55
1279  Erica Vogel            F 35-39    113/189   11:16     1:37:58
1280  Lisa Vanderloo         F 50-54      49/93   11:17     1:38:04
1281  Charles Wright         M 45-49     87/106   11:17     1:38:04
1282  Michelle Fish          F 45-49      60/85   11:18     1:38:12
1283  Peggy Clark            F 40-44     72/122   11:18     1:38:12
1284  Julie Marratta         F 35-39    114/189   11:18     1:38:18
1285  Michael Stump          M 35-39     90/109   11:18     1:38:18
1286  Julie Qualls           F 25-29    116/174   11:18     1:38:19
1287  Kevin McManus          M 40-44     92/110   11:19     1:38:19
1288  Rhonda Herzog          F 50-54      50/93   11:19     1:38:20
1289  Jill Arlinghaus        F 50-54      51/93   11:19     1:38:21
1290  Jayne Snelling         F 60-64       9/27   11:19     1:38:23
1291  Chris Felios           M 45-49     88/106   11:20     1:38:30
1292  Amy Campa              F 40-44     73/122   11:20     1:38:32
1293  Kathy Henry            F 50-54      52/93   11:20     1:38:33
1294  Amanda Mowat           F 25-29    117/174   11:20     1:38:35
1295  Eric Anderson          M 55-59      40/56   11:20     1:38:35
1296  Tanya Hounshell        F 45-49      61/85   11:21     1:38:38
1297  Lindsay Lemon          F 35-39    115/189   11:21     1:38:42
1298  Jamey Lamb             M 40-44     93/110   11:21     1:38:43
1299  Bridget McComas        F 45-49      62/85   11:22     1:38:46
1300  Jennie Boehm           F 21-24      35/50   11:22     1:38:47
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1301  Sarah Ronan            F 45-49      63/85   11:22     1:38:48
1302  Joel Maag              M 55-59      41/56   11:22     1:38:49
1303  Wim Wintmolders        M 35-39     91/109   11:23     1:38:58
1304  Judy Bishop            F 55-59      28/65   11:23     1:39:01
1305  Jessica Roeper         F 35-39    116/189   11:23     1:39:02
1306  Mary Boecker           F 30-34    113/171   11:24     1:39:06
1307  Kyle Wolf              M 25-29      92/97   11:24     1:39:06
1308  Laurel Kincaid         F 25-29    118/174   11:24     1:39:07
1309  Sarah Guinn            F 35-39    117/189   11:24     1:39:11
1310  Andrea Pellegrino      F 40-44     74/122   11:25     1:39:12
1311  Rob West               M 35-39     92/109   11:25     1:39:15
1312  Julie Lanunziata       F 35-39    118/189   11:25     1:39:19
1313  Amber Mehle            F 25-29    119/174   11:26     1:39:20
1314  Megan Thompson         F 40-44     75/122   11:26     1:39:21
1315  Mary Hartman           F 40-44     76/122   11:26     1:39:22
1316  Laura Buchert          F 50-54      53/93   11:26     1:39:23
1317  Tina Moran             F 30-34    114/171   11:27     1:39:32
1318  Sandi Warner           F 40-44     77/122   11:27     1:39:32
1319  Katie Mendrala         F 25-29    120/174   11:27     1:39:33
1320  Katie Riley            F 30-34    115/171   11:27     1:39:35
1321  Niamh O'Leary          F 35-39    119/189   11:28     1:39:41
1322  Dustin Parys           M 30-34    143/161   11:28     1:39:45
1323  Ed Kreiner             M 45-49     89/106   11:29     1:39:48
1324  Erika Volker           F 30-34    116/171   11:29     1:39:49
1325  Bonnie Pflum           F 55-59      29/65   11:29     1:39:49
1326  Don Guthrie Jr.        M 50-54      71/87   11:29     1:39:50
1327  Jennifer Westerfield   F 25-29    121/174   11:29     1:39:52
1328  David Smith            M 30-34    144/161   11:29     1:39:52
1329  Diane Young            F 50-54      54/93   11:29     1:39:52
1330  Scott Peyton           M 35-39     93/109   11:29     1:39:52
1331  Billy Habermehl        M 30-34    145/161   11:29     1:39:53
1332  Benjamin Adler         M 30-34    146/161   11:30     1:39:56
1333  Katherine Lupariello   F 21-24      36/50   11:30     1:39:56
1334  Ted Bailey             M 50-54      72/87   11:30     1:39:57
1335  Tim Marsh              M 50-54      73/87   11:30     1:39:57
1336  Robert Haug            M 40-44     94/110   11:31     1:40:04
1337  Jenna Martinek         F 25-29    122/174   11:31     1:40:07
1338  Dan Keefe              M 55-59      42/56   11:31     1:40:10
1339  Karen Dews             F 50-54      55/93   11:32     1:40:12
1340  Leah Simpson           F 25-29    123/174   11:33     1:40:24
1341  Elizabeth Russell      F 25-29    124/174   11:33     1:40:27
1342  Amber Graddick         F 30-34    117/171   11:34     1:40:32
1343  Kristin Stoll          F 35-39    120/189   11:34     1:40:34
1344  Unknown Participant    M NOAGE        2/3   11:34     1:40:36
1345  Robin Johnson          F 55-59      30/65   11:35     1:40:38
1346  Ken Kerr               M 55-59      43/56   11:36     1:40:47
1347  Jessica Kerr           F 21-24      37/50   11:36     1:40:47
1348  Joanne Mitchell        F 50-54      56/93   11:36     1:40:50
1349  Beverly Ralenkotter    F 50-54      57/93   11:36     1:40:53
1350  Jenny Worthington      F 40-44     78/122   11:37     1:40:57
1351  Adrienne Conrad        F 35-39    121/189   11:37     1:41:01
1352  Tom Beridon            M 45-49     90/106   11:37     1:41:01
1353  Lindsay Lee            F 35-39    122/189   11:38     1:41:07
1354  Heidi Wahl             F 40-44     79/122   11:38     1:41:08
1355  John Frank             M 55-59      44/56   11:38     1:41:09
1356  Meghan Parys           F 35-39    123/189   11:38     1:41:10
1357  Leonid Turkevich       M 65-69      16/24   11:38     1:41:10
1358  Kathy Frank            F 55-59      31/65   11:38     1:41:10
1359  Natalie Behymer        F 30-34    118/171   11:39     1:41:13
1360  Allison Schaefer       F 21-24      38/50   11:39     1:41:16
1361  Richard Forrester      M 60-64      34/48   11:39     1:41:17
1362  Barbara Ellwein        F 60-64      10/27   11:39     1:41:17
1363  Hayley Kennedy         F 45-49      64/85   11:39     1:41:19
1364  Cathy Rosevear         F 35-39    124/189   11:39     1:41:19
1365  Angela Dixon           F 40-44     80/122   11:40     1:41:25
1366  Dan Wallace            M 30-34    147/161   11:41     1:41:31
1367  Rebecca Lewis          F 45-49      65/85   11:41     1:41:32
1368  Eleanor Volk           F 35-39    125/189   11:41     1:41:36
1369  Wesley Myers           M 60-64      35/48   11:42     1:41:42
1370  Jeffery Gardner        M 60-64      36/48   11:42     1:41:43
1371  Larry Whitaker         M 45-49     91/106   11:43     1:41:50
1372  Christa Hautzenroeder  F 30-34    119/171   11:43     1:41:54
1373  Kelly Fraley           F 35-39    126/189   11:43     1:41:54
1374  Michael Fairbairn      M 50-54      74/87   11:43     1:41:55
1375  Timothy Rains          M 65-69      17/24   11:44     1:41:57
1376  Laura Culbertson       F 35-39    127/189   11:44     1:42:00
1377  Chris McGrady          M 35-39     94/109   11:45     1:42:05
1378  Ariel Chachoff         F 25-29    125/174   11:45     1:42:05
1379  Mitchell Morrison      M 30-34    148/161   11:45     1:42:07
1380  Ben Murphy             M 25-29      93/97   11:45     1:42:07
1381  Jeff Schlessman        M 35-39     95/109   11:45     1:42:13
1382  Greg Schlessman        M 40-44     95/110   11:46     1:42:14
1383  Carrie Schuetz-Hooghe  F 35-39    128/189   11:47     1:42:28
1384  Paul Haubner Jr        M 50-54      75/87   11:47     1:42:29
1385  Chris Daily            M 45-49     92/106   11:47     1:42:31
1386  Amanda Moseng          F 30-34    120/171   11:48     1:42:35
1387  Hauna Laine            F 25-29    126/174   11:49     1:42:41
1388  Jacqueline Stachowiak  F 35-39    129/189   11:49     1:42:42
1389  Meggie Lipps           F 25-29    127/174   11:49     1:42:42
1390  Marie O'Reilly         F 45-49      66/85   11:49     1:42:44
1391  Angela Pettinger       F 35-39    130/189   11:49     1:42:45
1392  Debby Cowles           F 55-59      32/65   11:49     1:42:46
1393  Linda Tierney          F 50-54      58/93   11:49     1:42:46
1394  Kylie Kireta           F 21-24      39/50   11:49     1:42:46
1395  Cathy Russo            F 55-59      33/65   11:49     1:42:47
1396  Kelly Heaps            F 35-39    131/189   11:49     1:42:47
1397  Diana Noyes            F 40-44     81/122   11:49     1:42:48
1398  Kate Gilligan          F 55-59      34/65   11:49     1:42:48
1399  Dee Bowman             F 35-39    132/189   11:50     1:42:48
1400  Emily Lang             F 25-29    128/174   11:50     1:42:54
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1401  Virginia Shaver        F 65-69       2/12   11:50     1:42:57
1402  Lauren Morgenstein     F 30-34    121/171   11:51     1:43:01
1403  Tiffany Wiest          F 35-39    133/189   11:51     1:43:03
1404  Unknown Participant    M NOAGE        3/3   11:51     1:43:05
1405  Sarah Dixon            F 35-39    134/189   11:51     1:43:05
1406  Nikki Smith            F 35-39    135/189   11:51     1:43:05
1407  Greg Bishop            M 55-59      45/56   11:51     1:43:05
1408  Kristin Cleary         F 30-34    122/171   11:52     1:43:07
1409  Luke Hocker            M 21-24      27/30   11:52     1:43:07
1410  Tina Nobbe             F 40-44     82/122   11:52     1:43:09
1411  Theresa Fullenkamp     F 40-44     83/122   11:52     1:43:09
1412  Kristen Beck           F 35-39    136/189   11:52     1:43:13
1413  Amber Potts            F 30-34    123/171   11:52     1:43:14
1414  Caitlyn Simmons        F 30-34    124/171   11:52     1:43:14
1415  Lisa Wood              F 45-49      67/85   11:53     1:43:16
1416  Tricia Oehler          F 45-49      68/85   11:53     1:43:19
1417  Sarah McGuire          F 30-34    125/171   11:53     1:43:23
1418  Lindsay Marnell        F 30-34    126/171   11:53     1:43:23
1419  Lisa Webb              F 40-44     84/122   11:54     1:43:24
1420  Jennifer Bartz         F 25-29    129/174   11:54     1:43:25
1421  Sarah Hyatt            F 30-34    127/171   11:54     1:43:25
1422  Meghan Hainer          F 25-29    130/174   11:54     1:43:27
1423  Kaitlin Werth          F 21-24      40/50   11:54     1:43:28
1424  Russell Clarke         M 70-UP        4/6   11:54     1:43:30
1425  Christina Craig        F 35-39    137/189   11:54     1:43:30
1426  Derick Harper          M 50-54      76/87   11:55     1:43:33
1427  Torrance Holzman       F 30-34    128/171   11:55     1:43:34
1428  Erinn Hannigan         F 40-44     85/122   11:55     1:43:34
1429  Marisa Holzman         F 25-29    131/174   11:55     1:43:35
1430  Deanna Trusty          F 40-44     86/122   11:55     1:43:35
1431  Robert Oehler          M 45-49     93/106   11:55     1:43:37
1432  Robert Vitz            M 70-UP        5/6   11:56     1:43:45
1433  Jacqueline Allshouse   F 35-39    138/189   11:56     1:43:49
1434  Daniel Hutchens        M 35-39     96/109   11:56     1:43:49
1435  Katie Moroski          F 35-39    139/189   11:57     1:43:49
1436  Kathryn Piacentino     F 25-29    132/174   11:57     1:43:50
1437  Laurell Sizemore       F 50-54      59/93   11:57     1:43:50
1438  Mary Beth Osborne      F 60-64      11/27   11:57     1:43:53
1439  Peggy Krpata           F 55-59      35/65   11:57     1:43:53
1440  Judy Albanese          F 25-29    133/174   11:58     1:44:00
1441  Meagan Blasch          F 30-34    129/171   11:58     1:44:01
1442  Karen Crump            F 35-39    140/189   11:58     1:44:04
1443  Janice Feldmann        F 55-59      36/65   11:59     1:44:07
1444  Danielle Van Hook      F 40-44     87/122   11:59     1:44:07
1445  Kenny Crawford         M 40-44     96/110   11:59     1:44:08
1446  Steven Balmat          M 55-59      46/56   11:59     1:44:08
1447  Maria Salerno          F 25-29    134/174   11:59     1:44:08
1448  Theresa Salerno        F 21-24      41/50   11:59     1:44:08
1449  Holli Redmond          F 30-34    130/171   11:59     1:44:09
1450  Jeff Bennett           M 45-49     94/106   12:00     1:44:16
1451  David Eberhart         M 50-54      77/87   12:00     1:44:16
1452  Rachel Hollin          F 25-29    135/174   12:00     1:44:18
1453  Amanda Frazier         F 35-39    141/189   12:00     1:44:21
1454  Julie Ward             F 35-39    142/189   12:01     1:44:26
1455  Felicia Thacker        F 35-39    143/189   12:01     1:44:27
1456  Don Burnett            M 35-39     97/109   12:01     1:44:30
1457  Emily Clymer           F 35-39    144/189   12:01     1:44:31
1458  Brian Bellman          M 40-44     97/110   12:02     1:44:33
1459  Tom Gertz              M 55-59      47/56   12:02     1:44:38
1460  Thomas Reusch          M 45-49     95/106   12:02     1:44:39
1461  Hillary Smith          F 35-39    145/189   12:03     1:44:43
1462  Erin Higgins           F 30-34    131/171   12:03     1:44:49
1463  Chelsey Maag           F 21-24      42/50   12:04     1:44:57
1464  Julie Powers           F 21-24      43/50   12:05     1:45:02
1465  Caryn Crawford         F 55-59      37/65   12:05     1:45:06
1466  Dawn Simons            F 45-49      69/85   12:05     1:45:07
1467  Joseph Lee             M 35-39     98/109   12:06     1:45:08
1468  Dan McElroy            M 40-44     98/110   12:06     1:45:10
1469  Maribeth Ballard       F 45-49      70/85   12:06     1:45:10
1470  Cameron Jeffers        M 21-24      28/30   12:06     1:45:11
1471  Rachel Jones           F 21-24      44/50   12:06     1:45:11
1472  Jim Staudigel          M 45-49     96/106   12:06     1:45:15
1473  Brian Reed             M 35-39     99/109   12:07     1:45:21
1474  Jerry Yeatts           M 55-59      48/56   12:07     1:45:22
1475  Julie Jelen            F 50-54      60/93   12:07     1:45:22
1476  Marypat Carletti       F 55-59      38/65   12:08     1:45:32
1477  Sarah Sampson          F 25-29    136/174   12:09     1:45:34
1478  Emily Smitherman       F 30-34    132/171   12:09     1:45:39
1479  Collette Yaegel        F 30-34    133/171   12:10     1:45:44
1480  Megan Beiting          F 25-29    137/174   12:10     1:45:46
1481  Sandeep Reddy          M 40-44     99/110   12:10     1:45:48
1482  Dave Schuler           M 60-64      37/48   12:11     1:45:54
1483  Nataline Lingren       F 40-44     88/122   12:11     1:45:54
1484  Ashley Simpson         F 30-34    134/171   12:11     1:45:55
1485  Sharon Coolidge        F 40-44     89/122   12:11     1:45:56
1486  Julie Varelmann        F 35-39    146/189   12:12     1:46:01
1487  Maggie Schuckman       F 35-39    147/189   12:12     1:46:01
1488  Shelley Boone          F 40-44     90/122   12:13     1:46:14
1489  Sharon Frank           F 50-54      61/93   12:13     1:46:16
1490  Claudia Candito        F 30-34    135/171   12:13     1:46:17
1491  Kathleen Smith         F 40-44     91/122   12:14     1:46:20
1492  Kendra Hanley          F 30-34    136/171   12:14     1:46:22
1493  Denise Conover         F 40-44     92/122   12:14     1:46:23
1494  Marcella Burris        F 30-34    137/171   12:15     1:46:27
1495  Julie McDonald         F 55-59      39/65   12:15     1:46:29
1496  Ann Argo               F 35-39    148/189   12:15     1:46:30
1497  Brianna Bradford       F 35-39    149/189   12:15     1:46:30
1498  Kyle Wendt             M 21-24      29/30   12:15     1:46:32
1499  Kelley Yockey          F 45-49      71/85   12:16     1:46:42
1500  Tami Ellis-Wessner     F 40-44     93/122   12:16     1:46:43
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1501  Susan Wood             F 50-54      62/93   12:17     1:46:44
1502  Randy Evans            M 40-44    100/110   12:18     1:46:54
1503  Melissa Maag           F 25-29    138/174   12:19     1:47:02
1504  Erica Davis            F 35-39    150/189   12:19     1:47:02
1505  Matt Nottingham        M 35-39    100/109   12:19     1:47:05
1506  Kelly Piller           F 30-34    138/171   12:19     1:47:06
1507  Neeraj Ghule           F 45-49      72/85   12:20     1:47:16
1508  Laura Buffington       F 35-39    151/189   12:21     1:47:19
1509  Kimberly Vorholt       F 30-34    139/171   12:21     1:47:26
1510  Kelly Dempsey          F 30-34    140/171   12:22     1:47:27
1511  Bridget Duggan         F 50-54      63/93   12:22     1:47:31
1512  Leigh Saulnier         F 50-54      64/93   12:22     1:47:31
1513  Karen Crane            F 60-64      12/27   12:22     1:47:32
1514  Jeff Yancey            M 55-59      49/56   12:22     1:47:32
1515  Angela McDorman        F 45-49      73/85   12:22     1:47:32
1516  Heather Brink          F 40-44     94/122   12:22     1:47:32
1517  Andrew Castellini      M 50-54      78/87   12:22     1:47:33
1518  Andrew Wessman         M 35-39    101/109   12:23     1:47:37
1519  Allison Coleman        F 25-29    139/174   12:23     1:47:40
1520  Katy Stradley          F 30-34    141/171   12:24     1:47:44
1521  Sheryl Hughes          F 40-44     95/122   12:24     1:47:45
1522  Anne Smith             F 60-64      13/27   12:24     1:47:47
1523  Marietta Kenneweg      F 55-59      40/65   12:25     1:47:54
1524  Debbie Drake           F 50-54      65/93   12:25     1:47:55
1525  Renee Howard           F 25-29    140/174   12:25     1:47:56
1526  Gizem Ozdemir          F 30-34    142/171   12:25     1:47:56
1527  Greg Renzenbrink       M 55-59      50/56   12:25     1:47:59
1528  Andrea Renzenbrink     M 30-34    149/161   12:25     1:48:01
1529  Jeanne Young           F 50-54      66/93   12:26     1:48:04
1530  Jillian Wessman        F 35-39    152/189   12:26     1:48:09
1531  Jonathan Earhart       M 25-29      94/97   12:27     1:48:12
1532  Robert Earhart         M 30-34    150/161   12:27     1:48:13
1533  Megan Pflum            F 21-24      45/50   12:27     1:48:16
1534  Nikki Bisig            F 40-44     96/122   12:27     1:48:16
1535  Kate Lawrence          F 30-34    143/171   12:27     1:48:17
1536  Kent Weden             M 60-64      38/48   12:27     1:48:17
1537  Michael Baer           M 30-34    151/161   12:28     1:48:19
1538  Holly Crawford         F 40-44     97/122   12:28     1:48:19
1539  Brian Butler           M 35-39    102/109   12:28     1:48:20
1540  Melissa Nolan          F 30-34    144/171   12:28     1:48:24
1541  Paul Nolan             M 35-39    103/109   12:28     1:48:24
1542  Jennifer Hoeting       F 40-44     98/122   12:28     1:48:25
1543  Bonnie Ossege          F 50-54      67/93   12:29     1:48:29
1544  Edwin Tanouye          M 45-49     97/106   12:29     1:48:34
1545  Kim Saylor             F 50-54      68/93   12:30     1:48:42
1546  Mary Kaye Bosse        F 50-54      69/93   12:31     1:48:47
1547  Lynda Jackson          F 55-59      41/65   12:31     1:48:48
1548  Abby Hupp              F 40-44     99/122   12:31     1:48:49
1549  Tana Kirkbride         F 45-49      74/85   12:31     1:48:51
1550  Sarah Kleymeyer        F 25-29    141/174   12:31     1:48:53
1551  Kristen Flick          F 25-29    142/174   12:32     1:48:54
1552  Todd Lingren           M 40-44    101/110   12:32     1:48:57
1553  Russell Rudolph        M 60-64      39/48   12:32     1:48:58
1554  Lori Anello            F 50-54      70/93   12:32     1:49:01
1555  Chris Janney           M 40-44    102/110   12:32     1:49:02
1556  Courtney Janney        F 40-44    100/122   12:33     1:49:02
1557  Sarah Michaelson       F 25-29    143/174   12:33     1:49:04
1558  Kenneth Crosby         M 40-44    103/110   12:33     1:49:06
1559  Theresa Hallett        F 35-39    153/189   12:33     1:49:10
1560  Pamela Matejovsky      F 55-59      42/65   12:33     1:49:10
1561  Teresa Wenning         F 55-59      43/65   12:34     1:49:15
1562  Karen Voisard          F 50-54      71/93   12:35     1:49:20
1563  Jessica Nibert         F 25-29    144/174   12:35     1:49:22
1564  Sonya D Whaley         F 45-49      75/85   12:35     1:49:23
1565  Britt Born             F 30-34    145/171   12:36     1:49:30
1566  Jordan Flay            M 35-39    104/109   12:36     1:49:30
1567  Sarah Brookbank        F 21-24      46/50   12:36     1:49:36
1568  Mariluz Rivera         F 35-39    154/189   12:38     1:49:48
1569  Samantha Swiatkiewicz  F 25-29    145/174   12:39     1:49:56
1570  Lakrisha Butzer        F 25-29    146/174   12:39     1:49:58
1571  Lauren Banzhaf         F 25-29    147/174   12:39     1:49:59
1572  Ray Anderson           M 30-34    152/161   12:39     1:49:59
1573  Sue Diemer             F 55-59      44/65   12:39     1:50:02
1574  Kaylin Earnest         F 25-29    148/174   12:40     1:50:05
1575  Ted Brookbank          M 50-54      79/87   12:40     1:50:07
1576  Kelly Moore            F 30-34    146/171   12:42     1:50:21
1577  Jason Stitt            M 40-44    104/110   12:42     1:50:22
1578  John Schlegel          M 45-49     98/106   12:43     1:50:30
1579  Bernie Franks          M 65-69      18/24   12:43     1:50:35
1580  Margaret Stahl         F 30-34    147/171   12:44     1:50:41
1581  Alexandra McDulin      F 25-29    149/174   12:44     1:50:45
1582  Stephen Schlie         M 45-49     99/106   12:45     1:50:51
1583  Susan Moore            F 40-44    101/122   12:46     1:50:56
1584  Jennifer Shafer        F 30-34    148/171   12:46     1:51:00
1585  Michelle Shafer        F 35-39    155/189   12:46     1:51:02
1586  Bethany Howard         F 25-29    150/174   12:47     1:51:04
1587  Vincent Holden         M 30-34    153/161   12:47     1:51:05
1588  Cherie Taylor          F 35-39    156/189   12:47     1:51:09
1589  Martin Hovey           M 65-69      19/24   12:47     1:51:10
1590  Caren Whitcomb         F 55-59      45/65   12:47     1:51:11
1591  Susan Roszel           F 60-64      14/27   12:49     1:51:23
1592  Joe Hollnagel          M 50-54      80/87   12:50     1:51:37
1593  Barbara Gurren         F 45-49      76/85   12:52     1:51:50
1594  Scott Willen           M 50-54      81/87   12:52     1:51:50
1595  Bryce Swartz           F 35-39    157/189   12:52     1:51:52
1596  Bill Heltemes          M 65-69      20/24   12:53     1:51:57
1597  Jacqueline Schreiver   F 50-54      72/93   12:53     1:51:58
1598  Cassie Spradlin        F 30-34    149/171   12:53     1:52:04
1599  Heidi Calvert          F 45-49      77/85   12:54     1:52:08
1600  Molly Heraty           F 25-29    151/174   12:54     1:52:08
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1601  Steve Tucker           M 60-64      40/48   12:56     1:52:25
1602  Gwen Farwick           F 50-54      73/93   12:56     1:52:30
1603  Cathy McLeod           F 65-69       3/12   12:57     1:52:35
1604  Steven Giessler        M 60-64      41/48   12:59     1:52:52
1605  Tricia Giessler        F 35-39    158/189   12:59     1:52:53
1606  Victoria Borchert      F 40-44    102/122   12:59     1:52:56
1607  Barb Benkert           F 60-64      15/27   12:59     1:52:57
1608  Karla Tedford          F 55-59      46/65   13:00     1:53:00
1609  Reza Javidi            M 30-34    154/161   13:01     1:53:10
1610  Caroline Siderits      F 50-54      74/93   13:02     1:53:20
1611  Sharon Schinasi        F 60-64      16/27   13:02     1:53:22
1612  Christina Gehret       F 25-29    152/174   13:03     1:53:25
1613  Danielle Tymitz        F 35-39    159/189   13:04     1:53:33
1614  Nick Tymitz            M 35-39    105/109   13:04     1:53:33
1615  Everett Greene         M 65-69      21/24   13:05     1:53:41
1616  Lindsay Wiener         F 25-29    153/174   13:05     1:53:41
1617  Barbara Nagle          F 55-59      47/65   13:05     1:53:42
1618  John Hill              M 30-34    155/161   13:05     1:53:43
1619  Nicole Schneider       F 35-39    160/189   13:06     1:53:53
1620  Ernie Sparks           M 45-49    100/106   13:06     1:53:54
1621  Don Stevens            M 60-64      42/48   13:06     1:53:56
1622  Major Batton           M 50-54      82/87   13:06     1:53:57
1623  Danielle Johnson       F 25-29    154/174   13:07     1:54:03
1624  Benjamin Miles         M 35-39    106/109   13:07     1:54:06
1625  Emily Johnson          F 35-39    161/189   13:07     1:54:06
1626  Sunilda Beltre         F 35-39    162/189   13:08     1:54:15
1627  Beth Fuson             F 35-39    163/189   13:09     1:54:17
1628  Albert Sheets          M 40-44    105/110   13:09     1:54:20
1629  Melissa Fugett         F 35-39    164/189   13:09     1:54:20
1630  Erica Szente           F 30-34    150/171   13:10     1:54:25
1631  Michelle Schwiebert    F 40-44    103/122   13:11     1:54:41
1632  Megan Fryburger        F 45-49      78/85   13:11     1:54:41
1633  Mike Morgan            M 50-54      83/87   13:11     1:54:41
1634  Jennifer Morgan        F 50-54      75/93   13:11     1:54:41
1635  Andrew Mason           M 25-29      95/97   13:12     1:54:48
1636  Lisa Hardesty          F 50-54      76/93   13:14     1:55:02
1637  Annie Jackson          F 40-44    104/122   13:14     1:55:02
1638  Stephanie Wesseling    F 35-39    165/189   13:14     1:55:02
1639  Nicole Elmore          F 30-34    151/171   13:15     1:55:08
1640  Lynn Schlupp           F 35-39    166/189   13:15     1:55:10
1641  Angela Waxler          F 30-34    152/171   13:16     1:55:17
1642  Kimberly Zellars       F 55-59      48/65   13:16     1:55:18
1643  Margie Massie          F 45-49      79/85   13:18     1:55:36
1644  Dylan Folzenlogen      M 21-24      30/30   13:18     1:55:38
1645  Julie Wilson           F 55-59      49/65   13:18     1:55:39
1646  Robert Scarborough     M 40-44    106/110   13:18     1:55:40
1647  Laura Baumann          F 50-54      77/93   13:20     1:55:54
1648  Glenn Storrs           M 60-64      43/48   13:20     1:56:00
1649  Katelyn Peyton         F 30-34    153/171   13:21     1:56:00
1650  Leah Potts             F 30-34    154/171   13:23     1:56:19
1651  Chris Potts            M 30-34    156/161   13:23     1:56:20
1652  Robert Brunner         M 60-64      44/48   13:24     1:56:26
1653  Katie Dejulius         F 35-39    167/189   13:24     1:56:30
1654  Lynne Hack             F 50-54      78/93   13:25     1:56:39
1655  Dianna Icenhower       F 50-54      79/93   13:26     1:56:49
1656  Robert Crouch          M 45-49    101/106   13:28     1:57:03
1657  Michael Powell         M 55-59      51/56   13:28     1:57:04
1658  Mike Zimmerman         M 45-49    102/106   13:28     1:57:04
1659  Tammy Meyer            F 50-54      80/93   13:28     1:57:06
1660  Kelly Wolski           F 50-54      81/93   13:28     1:57:06
1661  Hillary Lake           F 40-44    105/122   13:29     1:57:16
1662  Jeri Thomas            F 50-54      82/93   13:29     1:57:17
1663  Kay Marts              F 65-69       4/12   13:30     1:57:23
1664  Sandi Hinson           F 65-69       5/12   13:30     1:57:24
1665  Perry Peppas           M 55-59      52/56   13:31     1:57:28
1666  Samantha Burdett       F 25-29    155/174   13:32     1:57:39
1667  Sally Gutierrez        F 60-64      17/27   13:32     1:57:41
1668  Emily Meiser           F 25-29    156/174   13:32     1:57:43
1669  Shelly Hoffman         F 35-39    168/189   13:32     1:57:44
1670  Laura Vedder           F 40-44    106/122   13:33     1:57:48
1671  Thomas Sesterhenn      M 40-44    107/110   13:33     1:57:48
1672  Andrew Cain            M 30-34    157/161   13:34     1:57:59
1673  Jennifer Latessa       F 30-34    155/171   13:34     1:57:59
1674  Roberta Tanno          F 55-59      50/65   13:37     1:58:20
1675  Melissa Chadick        F 35-39    169/189   13:37     1:58:26
1676  Joseph Salyer          M 40-44    108/110   13:38     1:58:36
1677  Dennis Albertz         M 65-69      22/24   13:39     1:58:39
1678  Janet Kulka            F 35-39    170/189   13:40     1:58:50
1679  Jennifer Guilkey       F 30-34    156/171   13:41     1:58:56
1680  Victoria Shackelford   F 21-24      47/50   13:41     1:58:58
1681  Joann Derenthal        F 50-54      83/93   13:41     1:58:58
1682  Amy Shackelford        F 50-54      84/93   13:41     1:58:58
1683  Jamie Bilchak          F 30-34    157/171   13:44     1:59:20
1684  Maggie Womacks         F 55-59      51/65   13:44     1:59:23
1685  Sharon Niehaus         F 40-44    107/122   13:48     1:59:59
1686  Bob Carpenter          M 45-49    103/106   13:49     2:00:04
1687  Kathy Stevie           F 60-64      18/27   13:49     2:00:06
1688  Emily Mason            F 25-29    157/174   13:49     2:00:08
1689  Nancy Finke            F 55-59      52/65   13:49     2:00:12
1690  Ashley Bunger          F 25-29    158/174   13:51     2:00:24
1691  Melinda McKinney       F 40-44    108/122   13:53     2:00:39
1692  Kathryn Mauch          F 25-29    159/174   13:53     2:00:46
1693  Kelly Hiltibrand       F 35-39    171/189   13:55     2:01:00
1694  Gabrielle Haynes       F 25-29    160/174   13:55     2:01:01
1695  Nancy Hiltibrand       F 65-69       6/12   13:55     2:01:03
1696  Charlotte Smith        F 25-29    161/174   13:56     2:01:09
1697  Katie McLean           F 25-29    162/174   13:57     2:01:17
1698  Jacqueline Painter     F 25-29    163/174   13:57     2:01:17
1699  Theresa Harvey         F 50-54      85/93   13:57     2:01:19
1700  Donna Townsend         F 60-64      19/27   13:58     2:01:26
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1701  Susan Schneider        F 60-64      20/27   13:58     2:01:26
1702  Kelli Gilliam          F 45-49      80/85   13:58     2:01:27
1703  Mandy Marlowe          F 35-39    172/189   14:01     2:01:49
1704  Trudi Simpson          F 35-39    173/189   14:02     2:02:04
1705  Robin Verdon           F 35-39    174/189   14:04     2:02:17
1706  Katie Lax              F 35-39    175/189   14:05     2:02:31
1707  Emily Witt             F 21-24      48/50   14:08     2:02:50
1708  Paula Harrell          F 45-49      81/85   14:12     2:03:24
1709  Barbara Clark          F 60-64      21/27   14:13     2:03:33
1710  Amanda Flinders        F 25-29    164/174   14:15     2:03:57
1711  William Shreve         M 70-UP        6/6   14:16     2:04:02
1712  Megan Barnes           F 21-24      49/50   14:19     2:04:32
1713  Patrick McGrath        M 30-34    158/161   14:27     2:05:41
1714  Alexandra Hedges       F 25-29    165/174   14:28     2:05:43
1715  Tracy Marino           F 55-59      53/65   14:28     2:05:46
1716  Tim Thompson           M 55-59      53/56   14:28     2:05:47
1717  Judy Moermond          F 55-59      54/65   14:31     2:06:14
1718  Karen Thompson         F 55-59      55/65   14:32     2:06:18
1719  Jacki Fischer          F 50-54      86/93   14:32     2:06:20
1720  Emily Weisbrod         F 40-44    109/122   14:32     2:06:21
1721  Patricia Linhart       F 65-69       7/12   14:33     2:06:27
1722  Sally Royer            F 55-59      56/65   14:34     2:06:42
1723  Julianna Walker        F 55-59      57/65   14:34     2:06:42
1724  Chris Schumacher       M 45-49    104/106   14:35     2:06:44
1725  Dave Perry             M 35-39    107/109   14:35     2:06:48
1726  Ann Korte              F 35-39    176/189   14:37     2:07:04
1727  Elaine Parulis         F 60-64      22/27   14:38     2:07:15
1728  Carolyn Brinkmann      F 50-54      87/93   14:39     2:07:27
1729  Bradley Young          M 45-49    105/106   14:40     2:07:32
1730  Glenn Feilhauer        M 65-69      23/24   14:41     2:07:36
1731  Barb Feilhauer         F 65-69       8/12   14:41     2:07:38
1732  Nancy Wetterer         F 60-64      23/27   14:42     2:07:48
1733  Joe Gateley            M 60-64      45/48   14:42     2:07:53
1734  Beth Lutz              F 40-44    110/122   14:45     2:08:15
1735  Stacy Recker           F 40-44    111/122   14:47     2:08:36
1736  Heather Mello          F 30-34    158/171   14:48     2:08:44
1737  Rachael Sigafoose      F 30-34    159/171   14:48     2:08:44
1738  Peg Russell            F 60-64      24/27   14:49     2:08:46
1739  Jim Goodman            M 40-44    109/110   14:49     2:08:52
1740  Elizabeth Fisher-Smith F 55-59      58/65   14:49     2:08:53
1741  Joanne Goodman         F 40-44    112/122   14:49     2:08:53
1742  Julie Eagen            F 40-44    113/122   14:53     2:09:22
1743  Megan Kennedy          F 40-44    114/122   14:53     2:09:23
1744  Thomas Roa             M 12-15        2/2   14:53     2:09:27
1745  Karolina Perr          F 50-54      88/93   14:55     2:09:38
1746  Brian Barclay          M 30-34    159/161   14:56     2:09:48
1747  Lisa Roa               F 35-39    177/189   14:56     2:09:50
1748  Mary Feist             F 65-69       9/12   14:59     2:10:13
1749  Lashanna Harris        F 40-44    115/122   15:01     2:10:32
1750  Jane Buckley           F 50-54      89/93   15:03     2:10:48
1751  Lisa Heineke           F 30-34    160/171   15:04     2:10:58
1752  Mike Rademacher        M 55-59      54/56   15:05     2:11:11
1753  Bernie Lubbers         M 60-64      46/48   15:06     2:11:18
1754  Annalea Volk           F 40-44    116/122   15:06     2:11:20
1755  Jamie Richards         F 45-49      82/85   15:14     2:12:30
1756  Karen Turner           F 35-39    178/189   15:19     2:13:10
1757  Matthew Bailey         M 30-34    160/161   15:21     2:13:29
1758  Lydia Sites            F 35-39    179/189   15:23     2:13:46
1759  Gary Morgan            M 65-69      24/24   15:25     2:14:07
1760  Julie Morgan           F 65-69      10/12   15:25     2:14:07
1761  Sarah Ivey             F 21-24      50/50   15:34     2:15:22
1762  Peggy Obermeyer        F 60-64      25/27   15:38     2:15:53
1763  Bob Obermeyer          M 60-64      47/48   15:38     2:15:53
1764  Brandy Forrester       F 40-44    117/122   15:38     2:15:57
1765  Janelle Evans          F 40-44    118/122   15:39     2:16:04
1766  Tamara Koerner         F 50-54      90/93   15:40     2:16:15
1767  Melissa Hurd           F 50-54      91/93   15:40     2:16:16
1768  Mike Burkhart          M 60-64      48/48   15:40     2:16:16
1769  Heather Black          F 30-34    161/171   15:41     2:16:18
1770  Holly Gottschall       F 25-29    166/174   15:43     2:16:42
1771  Craig Gleason          M 55-59      55/56   15:45     2:16:57
1772  Kathy Blasch           F 55-59      59/65   15:48     2:17:26
1773  Jane Powell            F 55-59      60/65   15:48     2:17:27
1774  Rachel Foster          F 25-29    167/174   15:49     2:17:29
1775  Noreen Posge           F 30-34    162/171   15:52     2:17:59
1776  Mark Kesselring Jr     M 35-39    108/109   15:53     2:18:09
1777  Michelle Cyr           F 40-44    119/122   15:59     2:18:55
1778  Stacey Williams        F 35-39    180/189   15:59     2:18:56
1779  Lilian Fournier        F 50-54      92/93   16:00     2:19:03
1780  Dave Fournier          M 50-54      84/87   16:00     2:19:03
1781  Kelly Vereker          F 30-34    163/171   16:04     2:19:42
1782  Rachael Dubose         F 30-34    164/171   16:06     2:20:02
1783  Theresa Miller         F 30-34    165/171   16:06     2:20:03
1784  Allison Hissong        F 25-29    168/174   16:10     2:20:31
1785  Austin Hissong         M 25-29      96/97   16:10     2:20:32
1786  Allison Rellar         F 25-29    169/174   16:10     2:20:35
1787  Tracy Cavender         F 55-59      61/65   16:10     2:20:35
1788  Amanda Marley          F 40-44    120/122   16:10     2:20:35
1789  Nancy Menne            F 55-59      62/65   16:10     2:20:38
1790  Kelly Kuhbander        F 30-34    166/171   16:13     2:20:59
1791  Shelly Kaufman         F 60-64      26/27   16:13     2:20:59
1792  Amy Wind               F 35-39    181/189   16:25     2:22:44
1793  Jessica Wehrman        F 35-39    182/189   16:25     2:22:45
1794  Heather Kammerer       F 40-44    121/122   16:25     2:22:45
1795  Stacia Lingo           F 35-39    183/189   16:27     2:23:00
1796  Nathan Face            M 35-39    109/109   16:27     2:23:01
1797  Ginny Barker           F 55-59      63/65   16:29     2:23:20
1798  Mark Clower            M 55-59      56/56   16:29     2:23:24
1799  Pam Tucker             F 65-69      11/12   16:30     2:23:27
1800  Lisa Crews             F 35-39    184/189   16:38     2:24:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1801  Elizabeth Mason        F 40-44    122/122   16:39     2:24:43
1802  Jennifer Radt          F 45-49      83/85   16:43     2:25:21
1803  Emily Rayburn          F 25-29    170/174   16:44     2:25:32
1804  William Rellar         M 50-54      85/87   16:44     2:25:33
1805  Becky Rellar           F 30-34    167/171   16:44     2:25:34
1806  Oluwaseyi Akinbobola   F 35-39    185/189   16:46     2:25:45
1807  Laura Whitson          F 25-29    171/174   16:49     2:26:17
1808  Sean Thompson          M 25-29      97/97   16:55     2:27:06
1809  John Landers           M 30-34    161/161   16:55     2:27:10
1810  Debby Landers          F 55-59      64/65   16:57     2:27:25
1811  Brittani Landers       F 30-34    168/171   16:57     2:27:25
1812  Lori Yaegel            F 50-54      93/93   17:01     2:27:54
1813  Vaibhav Ghule          M 45-49    106/106   17:07     2:28:52
1814  Gary Topper            M 50-54      86/87   17:07     2:28:52
1815  Cindy Scheets          F 60-64      27/27   17:16     2:30:06
1816  Sherrie Topper         F 45-49      84/85   17:16     2:30:09
1817  Tiffany Topper         F 25-29    172/174   17:16     2:30:11
1818  Mike Weigle            M 40-44    110/110   17:16     2:30:12
1819  Holly Knox             F 35-39    186/189   17:26     2:31:35
1820  Margie Neltner         F 65-69      12/12   17:26     2:31:36
1821  Kelly Anderson         F 30-34    169/171   17:33     2:32:36
1822  Julie Durham           F 35-39    187/189   17:33     2:32:39
1823  Catherine Cook         F 35-39    188/189   17:36     2:32:59
1824  Christina Grote        F 25-29    173/174   17:36     2:32:59
1825  Donna Lyons            F 45-49      85/85   17:36     2:32:59
1826  Mary Rutledge          F 70-UP        2/2   17:37     2:33:09
1827  Katie Deblasio         F 30-34    170/171   17:44     2:34:10
1828  Jennifer Hoffman       F 25-29    174/174   17:47     2:34:41
1829  Lauren Wetterer        F 30-34    171/171   18:06     2:37:21
1830  Patricia Altenau       F 55-59      65/65   18:47     2:43:21
1831  Gordon Suggs           M 50-54      87/87   18:57     2:44:44
1832  Aime Marsh             F 35-39    189/189   18:59     2:45:01
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